RESULTS

British Champion

Rank Name
1 Caroline Faithfull

Age Group Results - GBR

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
1 Cerys McCrindle
2 Grace Hone

Masters 1 (25 - 34)
Rank Name
1 Caroline Faithfull
2 Kathryn Martin

STREAMLINE

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

Age
30

Age
22
20

Age
30
25

Age Group Results - International

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
1 Cerys McCrindle
2 Grace Hone

Masters 1 (25 - 34)
Rank Name
1 Caroline Faithfull
2 Kathryn Martin

Combined Results
Rank Name
1 Caroline Faithfull
2 Cerys McCrindle
3 Kathryn Martin
4 Grace Hone

Age
22
20

Age
30
25

Age
30
22
25
20

Country
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

401 Female 800m Freestyle

Trisomy 21

Club
TauntonDeane

Club
Sth Ayrshire
Fareham N'ds

Club
TauntonDeane
Bracknell

Club
Sth Ayrshire
Fareham N'ds

Club
TauntonDeane
Bracknell

Club
TauntonDeane
Sth Ayrshire
Bracknell
Fareham N'ds

1 of 49

Time
13:57.45

Time
13:59.29
17:32.86

Time
13:57.45
14:12.97

Time
13:59.29
17:32.86

Time
13:57.45
14:12.97

Time
13:57.45
13:59.29
14:12.97
17:32.86

Improvement
-2.25% (18.39)

Improvement
-3.20% (25.99)
0.42% (04.46)

Improvement
-2.25% (18.39)
3.62% (32.03)

Improvement
-3.20% (25.99)
0.42% (04.46)

Improvement
-2.25% (18.39)
3.62% (32.03)

Improvement
-2.25% (18.39)
-3.20% (25.99)

3.62% (32.03)

0.42% (04.46)

Points
185

Points
184
93

Points
185
175

Points
184
93

Points
185
175

Points
185
184
175

93



RESULTS STREAMLINE N

Y
British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
402 Male/Open 800m Freestyle
Trisomy 21
British Champion
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Mark Evens 28 GBR Hitchin 11:50.92 -1.70% (11.85) 237
Age Group Results - GBR
Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Will Browning 22 GBR Tadcaster 13:51.90 -0.12% (01.00) 148
2 Conor Conway 22 GBR Kingston Roy 14:13.56 -0.93% (07.88) 137
Masters 1 (25 - 34)
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Mark Evens 28 GBR Hitchin 11:50.92 -1.70% (11.85) 237
Age Group Results - International
Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Will Browning 22 GBR Tadcaster 13:51.90 -0.12% (01.00) 148
2 Conor Conway 22 GBR Kingston Roy 14:13.56 -0.93% (07.88) 137
Masters 1 (25 - 34)
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Mark Evens 28 GBR Hitchin 11:50.92 -1.70% (11.85) 237
2 José Silva 29 POR 14:39.91 2.97% (26.89) 125
Combined Results
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Mark Evens 28 GBR Hitchin 11:50.92 -1.70% (11.85) 237
2 Will Browning 22 GBR Tadcaster 13:51.90 -0.12% (01.00) 148
3 Conor Conway 22 GBR Kingston Roy 14:13.56 -0.93% (07.88) 137
4 José Silva 29 POR 14:39.91 2.97% (26.89) 125
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RESULTS

Age Group Results - GBR

Juniors (10 - 16)
Rank Name
1 Milena Tzortzis
2 Pippa Allan
- Daisy Dickson

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name

Alessandra Plewman
‘= Amelia Birch
‘= Brooke Hawkins

1 Maddy Daniell

2 Eva Carrick

3 Emily Thomas

4 Becca Minor

=

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank Name
1 Shauna Hogan

Masters 2 (35 and over)

Rank Name
1 Sarah Beane

Age Group Results - International

Juniors (10 - 16)
Rank Name
1 Milena Tzortzis
2 Pippa Allan
- Daisy Dickson

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
Alessandra Plewman
: Amelia Birch
Brooke Hawkins
1 Maddy Daniell
2 Eva Carrick
3 Emily Thomas
4 Becca Minor

(=5

=

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank Name
1 Shauna Hogan

Masters 2 (35 and over)

Rank Name
1 Sarah Beane

Combined Results
Rank Name
Alessandra Plewman
Amelia Birch
Brooke Hawkins
1 Milena Tzortzis
2 Maddy Daniell
3 Eva Carrick

(== A =

Age
15
16
15

Age
18
21
18
24
19
18
24

Age
32

Age
43

Age
15
16
15

Age
18
21
18
24
19
18
24

Age
32

Age
43

Age
18
21
18
15
24
19

STREAMLINE

501 Female 25m Butterfly

Trisomy 21

Country Club

GBR Reading Cygnets
GBR

GBR

Country Club

GBR Electric Els
GBR Reading Cygn
GBR Norton Rads
GBR Carrick Mas
GBR

GBR Berkhamsted
GBR

Country Club
GBR Cheshire Penguins

Country Club
GBR I0W Sport Opp

Country Club

GBR Reading Cygnets
GBR

GBR

Country Club

GBR Electric Els
GBR Reading Cygn
GBR Norton Rads
GBR Carrick Mas
GBR

GBR Berkhamsted
GBR

Country Club
GBR Cheshire Penguins

Country Club
GBR I0W Sport Opp

Country Club

GBR Electric Els

GBR Reading Cygn
GBR Norton Rads
GBR Reading Cygnets
GBR Carrick Mas
GBR

30f 49

Time
31.05
36.26
Disqualified

Time
27.06
27.68
28.40
32.35
34.07
36.71
51.11

Time
38.19

Time
38.33

Time
31.05
36.26
Disqualified

Time
27.06
27.68
28.40
32.35
34.07
36.71
51.11

Time
38.19

Time
38.33

Time
27.06
27.68
28.40
31.05
32.35
34.07

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

Improvement
-3.57% (01.07)
-1.74% (00.62)

Points

8.4: Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands;

separated; simultaneously

Improvement
12.71% (03.94)
4.58% (01.33)
3.83% (01.13)
21.78% (09.01)
2.49% (00.87)
10.29% (04.21)
0.00% (00.00)

Improvement
-10.70% (03.69)

Improvement
1.79% (00.70)

Improvement
-3.57% (01.07)
-1.74% (00.62)

Points

Points

Points

8.4: Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands;

separated; simultaneously

Improvement
12.71% (03.94)
4.58% (01.33)
3.83% (01.13)
21.78% (09.01)
2.49% (00.87)
10.29% (04.21)
0.00% (00.00)

Improvement
-10.70% (03.69)

Improvement
1.79% (00.70)

Improvement
12.71% (03.94)
4.58% (01.33)
3.83% (01.13)
-3.57% (01.07)
21.78% (09.01)
2.49% (00.87)

Points

Points

Points



RESULTS

4 Pippa Allan

5 Emily Thomas
6 Shauna Hogan
7 Sarah Beane
8 Becca Minor

- Daisy Dickson

16 GBR
18 GBR
32 GBR
43 GBR
24 GBR
15 GBR

STREAMLINE
36.26
Berkhamsted 36.71
Cheshire Penguins 38.19
I0W Sport Opp 38.33
51.11

4 of 49

-1.74% (00.62)
10.29% (04.21)
-10.70% (03.69)
1.79% (00.70)
0.00% (00.00)

Disqualified 8.4: Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands;

separated; simultaneously



RESULTS

STREAMLINE

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

Age Group Results - GBR

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
1 Brogan Dodds

Age Group Results - International

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
1 Brogan Dodds

Combined Results

Rank Name
1 Brogan Dodds

501 Female 25m Butterfly

Age Country Club
22 GBR

Age Country Club
22 GBR

Age Country Club
22 GBR

Mosaic

5of 49

Time
4213

Time
4213

Time
4213

Improvement
-10.69% (04.07)

Improvement
-10.69% (04.07)

Improvement
-10.69% (04.07)

Points

Points

Points



RESULTS

Age Group Results - GBR

Juniors (10 - 16)
Rank Name
1 Henry Oakes
- Adam Ross

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
‘D Stan Summers
1 Zak El Hage
2 Sean Craighead
3 Ben Aston
- Elliot Wembridge

Masters 2 (35 and over)

Rank Name
1 Philip Nicholls
2 Kevin Ellwood

Age Group Results - International

Juniors (10 - 16)
Rank Name
1 Henry Oakes
- Adam Ross

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name

‘™ Stan Summers
‘@ Fionn Denn

1 Zak El Hage

2 Sean Craighead
3 Ben Aston

- Elliot Wembridge

Masters 2 (35 and over)
Rank Name
1 Philip Nicholls
2 Kevin Ellwood

Combined Results

Rank Name
Stan Summers
Fionn Denn
Zak El Hage
Philip Nicholls
Kevin Ellwood
Sean Craighead
Ben Aston
Henry Oakes
Adam Ross

oo b wn o B E

Elliot Wembridge

Age
16
16

Age

19
17
23
17

Age
36
38

Age
16
16

Age
21
18
19
17
23
17

Age
36
38

Age
21
18
19
36
38
17
23
16
16

17
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British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

502 Male/Open 25m Butterfly

Trisomy 21
Country Club Time
GBR Harlow Pen 35.70
GBR Disqualified

Country Club

GBR Team Waveney
GBR Mid Sussex
GBR

GBR

GBR Co Bristol

Country Club
GBR
GBR

Country Club
GBR Harlow Pen
GBR

Country Club

GBR Team Waveney
IRL Irish DSS

GBR Mid Sussex
GBR

GBR

GBR Co Bristol

Country Club
GBR
GBR

Country Club

GBR Team Waveney
IRL Irish DSS

GBR Mid Sussex
GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR Harlow Pen
GBR

GBR Co Bristol

6 of 49

Time
23.61
28.59
34.38
35.29
Disqualified

Time
30.55
31.90

Time
35.70
Disqualified

Time
23.61
24.00
28.59
34.38
35.29
Disqualified

Time
30.55
31.90

Time
23.61
24.00
28.59
30.55
31.90
34.38
35.29
35.70

Improvement
0.00% (00.00)

Points

8.4: Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands;

separated; simultaneously

Improvement
18.59% (05.39)
0.00% (00.00)
-11.41% (03.52)
7.79% (02.98)

8.3: Alternating movement of legs or feet

Improvement
7.11% (02.34)
-8.10% (02.39)

Improvement
0.00% (00.00)

Points

Points

8.4: Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands;

separated; simultaneously

Improvement
18.59% (05.39
0.00% (00.00
0.00% (00.00
-11.41% (03.52
7.79% (02.98)

—_ = =

8.3: Alternating movement of legs or feet

Improvement
7.11% (02.34)
-8.10% (02.39)

Improvement
18.59% (05.39)
0.00% (00.00)
0.00% (00.00)
7.11% (02.34)
-8.10% (02.39)
-11.41% (03.52)
7.79% (02.98)
0.00% (00.00)

Points

Disqualified 8.4: Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands;

Disqualified 8.3: Alternating movement of legs or feet

separated; simultaneously



RESULTS

British Champion
Rank Name
1 Holly Sullivan

Age Group Results - GBR

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
1 Holly Sullivan

Masters 1 (25 - 34)
Rank Name
1 Jemima Rudd-Jones
2 Laura Logan

Age Group Results - International

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
1 Holly Sullivan

Masters 1 (25 - 34)
Rank Name
1 Jemima Rudd-Jones
2 Laura Logan

Combined Results
Rank Name
1 Holly Sullivan
2 Jemima Rudd-Jones
3 Laura Logan

Age
20

Age
20

Age
28
30

Age
20

Age
28
30

Age
20
28
30

STREAMLINE

503 Female 200m Butterfly

Trisomy 21

Country Club
GBR Swindon

Country Club
GBR Swindon

Country Club
GBR RTW Monson
GBR Sth Ayrshire

Country Club
GBR Swindon

Country Club
GBR RTW Monson
GBR Sth Ayrshire

Country Club

GBR Swindon
GBR RTW Monson
GBR Sth Ayrshire

7 of 49

Time
3:53.52

Time
3:53.52

Time
4:05.71
4:29.24

Time
3:53.52

Time
4:05.71
4:29.24

Time
3:53.52
4:05.71
4:29.24

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

Improvement
0.00% (00.00)

Improvement
0.00% (00.00)

Improvement
-2.08% (05.01)
-0.91% (02.44)

Improvement
0.00% (00.00)

Improvement
-2.08% (05.01)
-0.91% (02.44)

Improvement
0.00% (00.00)
-2.08% (05.01)
-0.91% (02.44)

Points
134

Points
134

Points
115
87

Points
134

Points
115
87

Points
134
115

87



RESULTS

British Champion

Rank Name
1 Alex Edwards

Age Group Results - GBR

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank Name
1 Alex Edwards

STREAMLINE

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

503 Female 200m Butterfly

Age Country Club
25 GBR Bristol Pen

Age Country Club
25 GBR Bristol Pen

Age Group Results - International

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank Name
1 Alex Edwards

Combined Results

Rank Name
1 Alex Edwards

Age Country Club
25 GBR Bristol Pen

Age Country Club
25 GBR Bristol Pen

Mosaic

8 of 49

Time
4:22.19

Time
4:22.19

Time
4:22.19

Time
4:22.19

Improvement
0.87% (02.31)

Improvement
0.87% (02.31)

Improvement
0.87% (02.31)

Improvement
0.87% (02.31)

Points
94

Points
94

Points
94

Points
94



RESULTS STREAMLINE
British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

504 Male/Open 200m Butterfly

Trisomy 21
British Champion
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement
1 Zac Lacey 24 GBR Seaclose 3:07.13 0.45% (00.84)
Age Group Results - GBR
Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement
1 Zac Lacey 24 GBR Seaclose 3:07.13 0.45% (00.84)
2 Matthew McCreadie 20 GBR Inverness 3:49.17 3.23% (07.64)
- George Stubbs 22 GBR Tadcaster Disqualified 8.3: Alternating movement of legs or feet
Age Group Results - International
Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement
1 Zac Lacey 24 GBR Seaclose 3:07.13 0.45% (00.84)
2 Gersi Troka 24 ALB 3:30.62 2.49% (05.38)
3 Matthew McCreadie 20 GBR Inverness 3:49.17 3.23% (07.64)
- George Stubbs 22 GBR Tadcaster Disqualified 8.3: Alternating movement of legs or feet
Combined Results
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement
1 Zac Lacey 24 GBR Seaclose 3:07.13 0.45% (00.84)
2 Gersi Troka 24 ALB 3:30.62 2.49% (05.38)
3 Matthew McCreadie 20 GBR Inverness 3:49.17 3.23% (07.64)
- George Stubbs 22 GBR Tadcaster Disqualified 8.3: Alternating movement of legs or feet

9 of 49

Points
186

Points
186
101

Points
186
130
101

Points
186
130
101



RESULTS

British Champion

Rank Name
1 Caitlin Hatfield

Age Group Results - GBR

Juniors (10 - 16)
Rank Name
1 Scarlett Jones
2 Ruth Hodgson
3 Lia Lakin
4 Alice Godard
- Fayina Wray

Seniors (17 - 24)

Rank Name
Caitlin Hatfield
Amalia Freeland
Holly Bocking
Grace Hone
Beth Greig
Amelia Birch
Amy Henson
Hannah Coulson
Emily Thomas
Ciara McKenna
Ella Winstanley
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Masters 1 (25 - 34)
Rank Name
1 Kathryn Martin
2 Caroline Faithfull
3 Florence Garrett
4 Becky Turner

STREAMLINE

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

Age
20

Age
16
16
16
16
15

Age
20
18
23
20
24
21
17
18
18
22
21

Age
25
30
31
26

Age Group Results - International

Juniors (10 - 16)
Rank Name
1 Scarlett Jones
2 Ruth Hodgson
3 Lia Lakin
4 Alice Godard
- Fayina Wray

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name

1 Caitlin Hatfield
Amalia Freeland
Holly Bocking
Grace Hone
Beth Greig
Amelia Birch
Amy Henson
Hannah Coulson
Emily Thomas
Ciara McKenna
Ella Winstanley

0OV oOoONOUUh WN

—_

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank Name
1 Kathryn Martin

Age
16
16
16
16
15

Age
20
18
23
20
24
21
17
18
18
22
21

Age

Country
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR

505 Female 100m Backstroke

Trisomy 21

Club
Winchester

Club
Darlington
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Brighouse
Newbury

Club
Winchester
Leander
Colchester P
Fareham N'ds
St Thomas
Reading Cygn
Wycombe Dist
Colchester P
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted

Club

Bracknell
TauntonDeane
Teddington
Gloucester

Club
Darlington
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Brighouse
Newbury

Club
Winchester
Leander
Colchester P
Fareham N'ds
St Thomas
Reading Cygn
Wycombe Dist
Colchester P
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted

Club
Bracknell

Time
1:35.35

Time
1:47.75
2:12.25
2:19.08
2:28.54

Did not compete

Time
1:35.35
1:35.98
1:51.13
1:56.09
2:02.67
2:09.49
2:11.34
2:17.14
2:20.67
2:21.46
2:57.53

Time
1:46.53
1:47.04
1:57.69
2:13.56

Time
1:47.75
2:12.25
2:19.08
2:28.54

Did not compete

10 of 49

Time
1:35.35
1:35.98
1:51.13
1:56.09
2:02.67
2:09.49
2:11.34
2:17.14
2:20.67
2:21.46
2:57.53

Time
1:46.53

Improvement
1.38% (01.33)

Improvement
-1.45% (01.54)
0.00% (00.00)
0.00% (00.00)
0.00% (00.00)

Improvement
1.38% (01.33)
6.84% (07.05)
0.54% (00.60)
1.87% (02.21)
-0.69% (00.84)
2.80% (03.73)
-6.13% (07.59)
-1.03% (01.40)
0.00% (00.00)
-5.31% (07.13)
0.00% (00.00)

Improvement
0.23% (00.25)
1.64% (01.78)
-6.30% (06.98)
-1.68% (02.21)

Improvement
-1.45% (01.54)
0.00% (00.00)
0.00% (00.00)
0.00% (00.00)

Improvement
1.38% (01.33)
6.84% (07.05)
0.54% (00.60)
1.87% (02.21)
-0.69% (00.84)
2.80% (03.73)
-6.13% (07.59)
-1.03% (01.40)
0.00% (00.00)
-5.31% (07.13)
0.00% (00.00)

Improvement
0.23% (00.25)

Points
190

Points
132
71

61

50

Points
190
187
120
105

89
76
72
64
59
58
29

Points
136
134
101

69

Points
132
71

61

50

Points
190
187
120
105

89
76
72
64
59
58
29

Points
136



RESULTS STREAMLINE N

Y
2 Caroline Faithfull 30 GBR TauntonDeane 1:47.04 1.64% (01.78) 134
3 Florence Garrett 31 GBR Teddington 1:57.69 -6.30% (06.98) 101
4 Becky Turner 26 GBR Gloucester 2:13.56 -1.68% (02.21) 69
Combined Results

Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Caitlin Hatfield 20 GBR Winchester 1:35.35 1.38% (01.33) 190
2 Amalia Freeland 18 GBR Leander 1:35.98 6.84% (07.05) 187
3 Kathryn Martin 25 GBR Bracknell 1:46.53 0.23% (00.25) 136
4 Caroline Faithfull 30 GBR TauntonDeane 1:47.04 1.64% (01.78) 134
5 Scarlett Jones 16 GBR Darlington 1:47.75 -1.45% (01.54) 132
6 Holly Bocking 23 GBR Colchester P 1:51.13 0.54% (00.60) 120
7 Grace Hone 20 GBR Fareham N'ds 1:56.09 1.87% (02.21) 105
8 Florence Garrett 31 GBR Teddington 1:57.69 -6.30% (06.98) 101
9 Beth Greig 24 GBR St Thomas 2:02.67 -0.69% (00.84) 89
10 Amelia Birch 21 GBR Reading Cygn 2:09.49 2.80% (03.73) 76
11 Amy Henson 17 GBR Wycombe Dist 2:11.34 -6.13% (07.59) 72
12 Ruth Hodgson 16 GBR Leatherhead 2:12.25 0.00% (00.00) 71
13 Becky Turner 26 GBR Gloucester 2:13.56 -1.68% (02.21) 69
14 Hannah Coulson 18 GBR Colchester P 2:17.14 -1.03% (01.40) 64
15 Lia Lakin 16 GBR Leatherhead 2:19.08 0.00% (00.00) 61
16 Emily Thomas 18 GBR Berkhamsted 2:20.67 0.00% (00.00) 59
17 Ciara McKenna 22 GBR Berkhamsted 2:21.46 -5.31% (07.13) 58
18 Alice Godard 16 GBR Brighouse 2:28.54 0.00% (00.00) 50
19 Ella Winstanley 21 GBR 2:57.53 0.00% (00.00) 29
- Fayina Wray 15 GBR Newbury Did not compete - -

11 of 49



RESULTS

STREAMLINE

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

British Champion
Rank Name
1 Ellen Stephenson

Age Group Results - GBR

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
1 Ellen Stephenson

Age Group Results - International

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
1 Ellen Stephenson

Combined Results

Rank Name
1 Ellen Stephenson

Age
20

Age
20

Age
20

Age
20

505 Female 100m Backstroke

Country Club
GBR RichmondDale

Country Club
GBR RichmondDale

Country Club
GBR RichmondDale

Country Club
GBR RichmondDale

Mosaic

12 of 49

Time
1:33.85

Time
1:33.85

Time
1:33.85

Time
1:33.85

Improvement
-1.71% (01.58)

Improvement
-1.71% (01.58)

Improvement
-1.71% (01.58)

Improvement
-1.71% (01.58)

Points
200

Points
200

Points
200

Points
200



RESULTS

British Champion

Rank
1

Name
Billy Birchmore

Age Group Results - GBR

Seniors (17 - 24)

Rank
1
2

3 Matthew McCreadie

4
5
6

Name
Dylan Williams
Dylan Hughes

Nikos Hodge
Sam Craddock
James Langford

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Name

Billy Birchmore
Mark Evens
William Roberts
Will Lake

Thomas Raddings
Billy Hunt

Eddie Cotter

Masters 2 (35 and over)

Rank
1
2

Name
Mark Holmes
Alan Jardine

STREAMLINE

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

Age
28

Age
20
22
20
18
17
24

Age
28
28
25
27
26
26
26

Age
41
37

Age Group Results - International

Seniors (17 - 24)

Rank
1

Nk WN

9
10
11
12

Name

Andre Almeida
Gersi Troka
Dylan Williams
Robbie English
Dylan Hughes
Fionn Denn

Matthew McCreadie

Eoghan Ashe
David Hogg
Nikos Hodge
Sam Craddock
James Langford

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank

O VWoOoNOGOUA WN =

_

Name

Billy Birchmore
Eric Tott

Mark Evens
Kaito Murai
William Roberts
Will Lake

Kevin Kennedy
Thomas Raddings
Billy Hunt

Eddie Cotter

Masters 2 (35 and over)

Rank

Name

Age
24
24
20
22
22
18
20
21
22
18
17
24

Age
28
32
28
27
25
27
25
26
26
26

Age

506 Male/Open 100m Backstroke

Trisomy 21

Country Club
GBR Sharks

Country Club

GBR Oswestry Ott
GBR Oswestry Ott
GBR Inverness
GBR Colchester P
GBR West Dorset
GBR Reading Cygn

Country Club

GBR Sharks

GBR Hitchin

GBR Peterbo SPG
GBR RichmondDale
GBR Co Wakefield
GBR Reading Cygn
GBR WindsorMStar

Country Club
GBR West Suffolk
GBR Sth Ayrshire

Country Club

POR

ALB

GBR Oswestry Ott
IRL Irish DSS
GBR Oswestry Ott
IRL Irish DSS

GBR Inverness
IRL Irish DSS
IRL Irish DSS

GBR Colchester P
GBR West Dorset
GBR Reading Cygn

Country Club

GBR Sharks

EST SK Meduus
GBR Hitchin
JPN

GBR Peterbo SPG
GBR RichmondDale
IRL Irish DSS

GBR Co Wakefield
GBR Reading Cygn
GBR WindsorMStar

Country Club

13 of 49

Time
1:19.30

Time
1:31.42
1:39.75
1:42.03
1:54.30
1:55.96
2:16.55

Time
1:19.30
1:28.29
1:33.59
1:39.79
1:58.48
2:07.93
3:20.84

Time
1:35.34
2:24.14

Time
1:27.05
1:28.34
1:31.42
1:32.86
1:39.75
1:40.97
1:42.03
1:44.08
1:48.08
1:54.30
1:55.96
2:16.55

Time
1:19.30
1:25.48
1:28.29
1:28.64
1:33.59
1:39.79
1:39.89
1:58.48
2:07.93
3:20.84

Time

Improvement
2.15% (01.74)

Improvement
0.35% (00.32)
-0.49% (00.49)
-0.99% (01.00)
0.00% (00.00)
-3.91% (04.36)
-1.68% (02.26)

Improvement
2.15% (01.74)
3.48% (03.18)
2.09% (02.00)
-1.21% (01.19)
-10.83% (11.58)
-6.49% (07.80)
25.61% (1:09.16)

Improvement
-6.93% (06.18)
3.93% (05.90)

Improvement
-2.53% (02.15)
15.87% (16.66)

0.35% (00.32)

1.92% (01.82)
-0.49% (00.49)

7.80% (08.54)
-0.99% (01.00)

0.55% (00.58)

0.35% (00.38)

0.00% (00.00)
-3.91% (04.36)
-1.68% (02.26)

Improvement
2.15% (01.74)
2.04% (01.78)
3.48% (03.18)
-0.06% (00.05)
2.09% (02.00)
-1.21% (01.19)
7.95% (08.63)
-10.83% (11.58)
-6.49% (07.80)
25.61% (1:09.16)

Improvement

Points
226

Points
147
113
106

75
72
44

Points
226
164
137
113

67
53
13

Points
130
37

Points
171
163
147
140
113
109
106
100

89
75
72
44

Points
226
180
164
162
137
113
113

67
53
13

Points



RESULTS

1 Mark Holmes
2 Alan Jardine

Combined Results

Rank Name

Billy Birchmore
Eric Tott

Andre Almeida
Mark Evens
Gersi Troka
Kaito Murai
Dylan Williams
Robbie English
William Roberts
Mark Holmes
Dylan Hughes
Will Lake

Kevin Kennedy
Fionn Denn
Matthew McCreadie
Eoghan Ashe
David Hogg
Nikos Hodge
Sam Craddock
Thomas Raddings
Billy Hunt
James Langford
23 Alan Jardine

24 Eddie Cotter

oNOoOGh WON =

NN =2 3 2
N—-_oOwvo~NOCuUuhWN=0O

41
37

Age
28
32
24
28
24
27
20
22
25
41
22
27
25
18
20
21
22
18
17
26
26
24
37
26

GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
EST
POR
GBR
ALB
JPN
GBR
IRL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
IRL
GBR
IRL
IRL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

STREAMLINE

West Suffolk
Sth Ayrshire

Club
Sharks
SK Meduus

Hitchin

Oswestry Ott
Irish DSS
Peterbo SPG
West Suffolk
Oswestry Ott
RichmondDale
Irish DSS

Irish DSS
Inverness
Irish DSS

Irish DSS
Colchester P
West Dorset
Co Wakefield
Reading Cygn
Reading Cygn
Sth Ayrshire
WindsorMStar

14 of 49

1:35.34
2:24.14

Time
1:19.30
1:25.48
1:27.05
1:28.29
1:28.34
1:28.64
1:31.42
1:32.86
1:33.59
1:35.34
1:39.75
1:39.79
1:39.89
1:40.97
1:42.03
1:44.08
1:48.08
1:54.30
1:55.96
1:58.48
2:07.93
2:16.55
2:24.14
3:20.84

-6.93% (06.18)
3.93% (05.90)

Improvement
2.15% (01.74)
2.04% (01.78)
-2.53% (02.15)
3.48% (03.18)
15.87% (16.66)
-0.06% (00.05)
0.35% (00.32)
1.92% (01.82)
2.09% (02.00)
-6.93% (06.18)
-0.49% (00.49)
-1.21% (01.19)
7.95% (08.63)
7.80% (08.54)
-0.99% (01.00)
0.55% (00.58)
0.35% (00.38)
0.00% (00.00)
-3.91% (04.36)
-10.83% (11.58)
-6.49% (07.80)
-1.68% (02.26)
3.93% (05.90)
25.61% (1:09.16)

130
37

Points
226
180
171
164
163
162
147
140
137
130
113
113
113
109
106
100

89
75
72
67
53
44
37
13



RESULTS

STREAMLINE

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

British Champion

Rank Name
1 Lizzie Allen

Age Group Results - GBR

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
1 Lizzie Allen
2 Caitlin Trevor
3 Holly Bocking
- Helen Thompson

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank Name
1 Jemima Rudd-Jones

Age Group Results - International

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name

1 Keira Rattur
2 Matilde Gaspar
3 Lizzie Allen
4 Caitlin Trevor
5 Holly Bocking
- Helen Thompson

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank Name
1 Jemima Rudd-Jones

Combined Results

Rank Name
1 Keira Rattur
2 Matilde Gaspar
3 Lizzie Allen
4 Caitlin Trevor
5 Jemima Rudd-Jones
6 Holly Bocking
- Helen Thompson

Age
20

Age
20
21
23
21

Age

Age
19
18
20
21
23
21

Age
28

Age
19
18
20
21
28
23
21

507 Female 200m Breaststroke

Trisomy 21

Country Club
GBR Oswestry Ott

Country Club

GBR Oswestry Ott
GBR Kingston Roy
GBR Colchester P
GBR Oswestry Ott

Country Club
GBR RTW Monson

Country Club

EST SK Meduus
POR

GBR Oswestry Ott
GBR Kingston Roy
GBR Colchester P
GBR Oswestry Ott

Country Club
GBR RTW Monson

Country Club

EST SK Meduus
POR

GBR Oswestry Ott
GBR Kingston Roy
GBR RTW Monson
GBR Colchester P
GBR Oswestry Ott

15 of 49

Time
4:12.98

Time
4:12.98
4:19.17
5:00.95

Disqualified

Time
4:40.12

Time
3:51.25
4:00.03
4:12.98
4:19.17
5:00.95

Disqualified

Time
4:40.12

Time
3:51.25
4:00.03
4:12.98
4:19.17
4:40.12
5:00.95

Improvement
-1.82% (04.51)

Improvement
-1.82% (04.51)
-0.03% (00.08)

-10.17% (27.77)

Points
150

Points
150
139

89

7.6: Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands;

separated; simultaneously

Improvement
-6.88% (18.02)

Improvement
-0.19% (00.44)
2.54% (06.26)
-1.82% (04.51)
-0.03% (00.08)
-10.17% (27.77)

Points
110

Points
197
176
150
139

89

7.6: Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands;

separated; simultaneously

Improvement
-6.88% (18.02)

Improvement
-0.19% (00.44)
2.54% (06.26)
-1.82% (04.51)
-0.03% (00.08)
-6.88% (18.02)
-10.17% (27.77)

Points
110

Points
197
176
150
139
110

89

Disqualified 7.6: Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands;

separated; simultaneously



RESULTS

STREAMLINE

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

British Champion

Rank Name
1 Will Reed

Age Group Results - GBR

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
1 Gabriel Kenchington

Masters 1 (25 - 34)
Rank Name
1 Will Reed
2 Stéphane Rouyer-Brown
3 William Roberts
4 Jake Vicars
5 Christopher McDonnell

Age Group Results - International

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
1 David Hogg
2 Gabriel Kenchington

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank Name
1 Diogo Matos
2 Will Reed
3 Stéphane Rouyer-Brown
4 Hardi Pais
5 William Roberts
6 Jake Vicars
7 Christopher McDonnell

Combined Results

Rank Name

Diogo Matos

Will Reed

David Hogg

Stéphane Rouyer-Brown
Hardi Pais

William Roberts

Jake Vicars

Gabriel Kenchington
Christopher McDonnell

O ooNOUhAh WN =

Age
30

Age
18

Age
30
27
25
29
33

Age
22
18

Age
25
30
27
28
25
29
33

Age
25
30
22
27
28
25
29
18
33

508 Male/Open 200m Breaststroke

Trisomy 21

Country Club
GBR Teddington

Country Club
GBR RTW Monson

Country Club

GBR Teddington
GBR Runnymede
GBR Peterbo SPG
GBR RichmondDale
GBR Alnwick Dol

Country Club
IRL Irish DSS
GBR RTW Monson

Country Club

POR

GBR Teddington
GBR Runnymede
EST SK Meduus
GBR Peterbo SPG
GBR RichmondDale
GBR Alnwick Dol

Country Club

POR
GBR Teddington
IRL Irish DSS

GBR Runnymede
EST SK Meduus
GBR Peterbo SPG
GBR RichmondDale
GBR RTW Monson
GBR Alnwick Dol

16 of 49

Time
3:43.14

Time
4:17.57

Time
3:43.14
3:47.76
3:49.33
4:13.31
4:50.59

Time
3:45.80
4:17.57

Time
3:31.32
3:43.14
3:47.76
3:47.94
3:49.33
4:13.31
4:50.59

Time
3:31.32
3:43.14
3:45.80
3:47.76
3:47.94
3:49.33
4:13.31
4:17.57
4:50.59

Improvement
-4.71% (10.03)

Improvement
-14.42% (32.47)

Improvement
-4.71% (10.03)
1.16% (02.68)
0.98% (02.27)
10.57% (29.94)
-5.77% (15.86)

Improvement
3.20% (07.47)
-14.42% (32.47)

Improvement
0.21% (00.44)
-4.71% (10.03)
1.16% (02.68)
0.52% (01.18)
0.98% (02.27)
10.57% (29.94)
-5.77% (15.86)

Improvement
0.21% (00.44)
-4.71% (10.03)
3.20% (07.47)
1.16% (02.68)
0.52% (01.18)
0.98% (02.27)
10.57% (29.94)
-14.42% (32.47)
-5.77% (15.86)

Points
156

Points
101

Points
156
146
143
106

70

Points
150
101

Points
183
156
146
146
143
106

70

Points
183
156
150
146
146
143
106
101

70



RESULTS

British Champion

Rank Name

1 Helen Thompson

Age Group Results - GBR

Juniors (10 - 16)

Rank Name
1 Scarlett Jones
2 Ruth Hodgson
3 Lia Lakin
4 Fayina Wray
5 Pippa Allan
6 Alice Godard
7 Milena Tzortzis
8 Aimee Horn
9 Eve Crawford

Seniors (17 - 24)

Rank Name

1

o NGk WDN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Helen Thompson
Amalia Freeland
Caitlin Trevor
Cerys McCrindle
Holly Sullivan
Lizzie Allen

Beth Greig

Rosie Denison-Foster
Amy Henson
Alessandra Plewman
Hannah Coulson
Ciara McKenna
Amelia Birch
Brooke Hawkins
Eva Carrick
Jessica Williams
Emily Thomas
Maddy Daniell
Vivian Novis
Katie Froggatt
Hannah Dubock
Isabelle Procter
Millie Kitchen
Ella Winstanley
Daisy Gregory
Abbie Frost
Becca Minor
Caitlin Hatfield

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank

No oo b owN =

Name

Florence Garrett
Becky Turner
Laura Logan
Elizabeth Tinkler
Kainaat Khan
Katie Lloyd
Eleanor Drewery

Masters 2 (35 and over)

Rank
1

Name
Becky Smith

STREAMLINE

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

Age
21

Age
16
16
16
15
16
16
15
13
16

Age
21
18
21
22
20
20
24
24
17
18
18
22
21
18
19
22
18
24
24
21
17
20
20
21
20
22
24
20

Age
31
26
30
28
28
27
30

Age
42

509 Female 50m Freestyle

Trisomy 21

Country Club
GBR Oswestry Ott

Country Club

GBR Darlington
GBR Leatherhead
GBR Leatherhead
GBR Newbury
GBR

GBR Brighouse

GBR Reading Cygnets

GBR Godalming
GBR

Country Club

GBR Oswestry Ott
GBR Leander
GBR Kingston Roy
GBR Sth Ayrshire
GBR Swindon
GBR Oswestry Ott
GBR St Thomas
GBR Sunbeam

GBR Wycombe Dist

GBR Electric Els
GBR Colchester P
GBR Berkhamsted
GBR Reading Cygn
GBR Norton Rads
GBR

GBR Cheshire Penguins

GBR Berkhamsted
GBR Carrick Mas
GBR Electric Els
GBR Mid Sussex
GBR Electric Els

GBR Cheshire Penguins
GBR Cheshire Penguins

GBR
GBR Bude

GBR Cheshire Penguins

GBR
GBR Winchester

Country Club

GBR Teddington
GBR Gloucester
GBR Sth Ayrshire
GBR Southern lom
GBR Electric Els
GBR

GBR Electric Els

Country Club
GBR Bude

17 of 49

Time
39.14

Time
42.31
45.66
50.96
52.02
55.78
59.11
:02.70
11.11
:36.60

_ A

Time
39.14
40.02
40.67
41.08
41.85
43.50
46.92
47.83
49.75
51.75
54.56
54.80
54.83
55.30
55.53
56.81
57.19
59.18
59.29
59.75
1:01.52
1:02.63
1:03.05
1:06.84
1:09.23
1:15.38
1:19.65
Disqualified

Time
48.93
51.11
52.24
1:05.52
1:10.30
1:12.30
1:14.11

Time
1:07.25

Improvement
5.05% (02.08)

Improvement
-2.50% (01.03)
6.43% (03.14)
2.67% (01.40)
0.00% (00.00)
4.16% (02.42)
8.31% (05.36)
13.12% (09.47)
-0.20% (00.14)
0.00% (00.00)

Improvement
5.05% (02.08)
-1.55% (00.61)
-0.79% (00.32)
-2.75% (01.10)
0.43% (00.18)
0.68% (00.30)
-3.21% (01.46)
3.69% (01.83)
-7.22% (03.35)
13.11% (07.81)
6.25% (03.64)
-5.36% (02.79)
2.46% (01.38)
0.27% (00.15)
7.73% (04.65)
3.81% (02.25)
2.54% (01.49)
1.40% (00.84)
30.88% (26.49)
2.34% (01.43)
26.43% (22.10)
0.27% (00.17)
6.06% (04.07)
0.00% (00.00)
0.20% (00.14)
11.77% (10.06)
0.00% (00.00)

4.4: Initiating a start before the signal

Improvement
-15.56% (06.59)
-0.33% (00.17)
-7.36% (03.58)
0.00% (00.00)
29.05% (28.79)
0.00% (00.00)
11.01% (09.17)

Improvement
17.27% (14.04)

Points
201

Points
159
126

91
85
69
58
48
33
13

Points
201
188
179
173
164
146
116
110

97
86
74
73
73
71
70
65
64
58
57
56
51
49
48
40
36
28
23

Points
102
90

84

42

34

31

29

Points
39



RESULTS

2 Sarah Beane
- Jenny Russell

Age Group Results - International

Juniors (10 - 16)
Rank Name

1 Scarlett Jones
2 Ruth Hodgson
3 Lia Lakin

4 Fayina Wray

5 Pippa Allan

6 Alice Godard

7 Milena Tzortzis
8 Aimee Horn

9

Eve Crawford

Seniors (17 - 24)

Rank
1

NG WDN

9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Name

Helen Thompson
Amalia Freeland
Caitlin Trevor
Cerys McCrindle
Holly Sullivan
Lizzie Allen

Beth Greig

Rosie Denison-Foster

Amy Henson

Alessandra Plewman

Hannah Coulson
Ciara McKenna
Amelia Birch
Brooke Hawkins
Eva Carrick
Jessica Williams
Emily Thomas
Maddy Daniell
Vivian Novis
Katie Froggatt
Hannah Dubock
Isabelle Procter
Millie Kitchen
Jade Lawlor

Ella Winstanley
Daisy Gregory
Abbie Frost
Becca Minor
Caitlin Hatfield

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank

No o~ wN =

Name

Florence Garrett
Becky Turner
Laura Logan
Elizabeth Tinkler
Kainaat Khan
Katie Lloyd
Eleanor Drewery

Masters 2 (35 and over)

Rank
1
2

Name

Becky Smith
Sarah Beane
Jenny Russell

Combined Results

Rank
1
2
3

Name

Helen Thompson
Amalia Freeland
Caitlin Trevor

43
35

Age
16
16
16
15
16
16
15
13
16

Age
21
18
21
22
20
20
24
24
17
18
18
22
21
18
19
22
18
24
24
21
17
20
20
18
21
20
22
24
20

Age
31
26
30
28
28
27
30

Age
42
43
35

Age

18
21

GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR

STREAMLINE

I0W Sport Opp

Cheshire Penguins

1:07.44

Did not compete

Club Time
Darlington 42.31
Leatherhead 45.66
Leatherhead 50.96
Newbury 52.02
55.78

Brighouse 59.11
Reading Cygnets 1:02.70
Godalming 1:11.11
1:36.60

Club Time
Oswestry Ott 39.14
Leander 40.02
Kingston Roy 40.67
Sth Ayrshire 41.08
Swindon 41.85
Oswestry Ott 43.50
St Thomas 46.92
Sunbeam 47.83
Wycombe Dist 49.75
Electric Els 51.75
Colchester P 54.56
Berkhamsted 54.80
Reading Cygn 54.83
Norton Rads 55.30
55.53

Cheshire Penguins 56.81
Berkhamsted 57.19
Carrick Mas 59.18
Electric Els 59.29
Mid Sussex 59.75
Electric Els 1:01.52
Cheshire Penguins 1:02.63
Cheshire Penguins 1:03.05
Irish DSS 1:06.73
1:06.84

Bude 1:09.23
Cheshire Penguins 1:15.38
1:19.65

Winchester Disqualified
Club Time
Teddington 48.93
Gloucester 51.11
Sth Ayrshire 52.24
Southern lom 1:05.52
Electric Els 1:10.30
1:12.30

Electric Els 1:14.11
Club Time
Bude 1:07.25
I0W Sport Opp 1:07.44

Cheshire Penguins  Did not compete

Club Time
Oswestry Ott 39.14
Leander 40.02
Kingston Roy 40.67

18 of 49

-6.20% (03.94)

Improvement
-2.50% (01.03)
6.43% (03.14)
2.67% (01.40)
0.00% (00.00)
4.16% (02.42)
8.31% (05.36)
13.12% (09.47)
-0.20% (00.14)
0.00% (00.00)

Improvement
5.05% (02.08)
-1.55% (00.61)
-0.79% (00.32)
-2.75% (01.10)
0.43% (00.18)
0.68% (00.30)
-3.21% (01.46)
3.69% (01.83)
-7.22% (03.35)
13.11% (07.81)
6.25% (03.64)
-5.36% (02.79)
2.46% (01.38)
0.27% (00.15)
7.73% (04.65)
3.81% (02.25)
2.54% (01.49)
1.40% (00.84)
30.88% (26.49)
2.34% (01.43)
26.43% (22.10)
0.27% (00.17)
6.06% (04.07)
16.59% (13.27)
0.00% (00.00)
0.20% (00.14)
11.77% (10.06)
0.00% (00.00)

4.4: Initiating a start before the signal

Improvement
-15.56% (06.59)
-0.33% (00.17)
-7.36% (03.58)
0.00% (00.00)
29.05% (28.79)
0.00% (00.00)
11.01% (09.17)

Improvement
17.27% (14.04)
-6.20% (03.94)

Improvement
5.05% (02.08)
-1.55% (00.61)
-0.79% (00.32)

Points
159
126

91
85
69
58
48
33
13

Points
201
188
179
173
164
146
116
110

97
86
74
73
73
71
70
65
64
58
57
56
51
49
48
40
40
36
28
23

Points
102
90

84

42

34

31

29

Points
39
39

Points
201
188
179



RESULTS

4
5
6
7
8

9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Cerys McCrindle
Holly Sullivan
Scarlett Jones
Lizzie Allen

Ruth Hodgson
Beth Greig
Rosie Denison-Foster
Florence Garrett
Amy Henson

Lia Lakin

Becky Turner
Alessandra Plewman
Fayina Wray
Laura Logan
Hannah Coulson
Ciara McKenna
Amelia Birch
Brooke Hawkins
Eva Carrick
Pippa Allan
Jessica Williams
Emily Thomas
Alice Godard
Maddy Daniell
Vivian Novis
Katie Froggatt
Hannah Dubock
Isabelle Procter
Milena Tzortzis
Millie Kitchen
Elizabeth Tinkler
Jade Lawlor

Ella Winstanley
Becky Smith
Sarah Beane
Daisy Gregory
Kainaat Khan
Aimee Horn
Katie Lloyd
Eleanor Drewery
Abbie Frost
Becca Minor
Eve Crawford
Caitlin Hatfield
Jenny Russell

22
20
16
20
16
24
24
31
17
16
26
18
15
30
18
22
21
18
19
16
22
18
16
24
24
21
17
20
15
20
28
18
21
42
43
20
28
13
27
30
22
24
16
20
35

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

STREAMLINE

Sth Ayrshire 41.08
Swindon 41.85
Darlington 42.31
Oswestry Ott 43.50
Leatherhead 45.66
St Thomas 46.92
Sunbeam 47.83
Teddington 48.93
Wycombe Dist 49.75
Leatherhead 50.96
Gloucester 51.11
Electric Els 51.75
Newbury 52.02
Sth Ayrshire 52.24
Colchester P 54.56
Berkhamsted 54.80
Reading Cygn 54.83
Norton Rads 55.30
55.53

55.78

Cheshire Penguins 56.81
Berkhamsted 57.19
Brighouse 59.11
Carrick Mas 59.18
Electric Els 59.29
Mid Sussex 59.75
Electric Els 1:01.52
Cheshire Penguins 1:02.63
Reading Cygnets 1:02.70
Cheshire Penguins 1:03.05
Southern lom 1:05.52
Irish DSS 1:06.73
1:06.84

Bude 1:07.25
I0W Sport Opp 1:07.44
Bude 1:09.23
Electric Els 1:10.30
Godalming 1:11.11
1:12.30

Electric Els 1:14.11
Cheshire Penguins 1:15.38
1:19.65

1:36.60

Winchester Disqualified

Cheshire Penguins
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Did not compete

-2.75% (01.10)
0.43% (00.18)
-2.50% (01.03)
0.68% (00.30)
6.43% (03.14)
-3.21% (01.46)
3.69% (01.83)
-15.56% (06.59)
-7.22% (03.35)
2.67% (01.40)
-0.33% (00.17)
13.11% (07.81)
0.00% (00.00)
-7.36% (03.58)
6.25% (03.64)
-5.36% (02.79)
2.46% (01.38)
0.27% (00.15)
7.73% (04.65)
4.16% (02.42)
3.81% (02.25)
2.54% (01.49)
8.31% (05.36)
1.40% (00.84)
30.88% (26.49)
2.34% (01.43)
26.43% (22.10)
0.27% (00.17)
13.12% (09.47)
6.06% (04.07)
0.00% (00.00)
16.59% (13.27)
0.00% (00.00)
17.27% (14.04)
-6.20% (03.94)
0.20% (00.14)
29.05% (28.79)
-0.20% (00.14)
0.00% (00.00)
11.01% (09.17)
11.77% (10.06)
0.00% (00.00)
0.00% (00.00)

4.4: Initiating a start before the signal

173
164
159
146
126
116
110
102
97
91
90
86
85
84
74
73
73
71
70
69
65
64
58
58
57
56
51
49
48
48
42
40
40
39
39
36
34
33
31
29
28
23
13
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British Champion
Rank Name
1 Ellen Stephenson

Age Group Results - GBR

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name

1 Ellen Stephenson
2 Brogan Dodds

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank Name
1 Alex Edwards

Masters 2 (35 and over)

Rank Name
- Emma Birley

STREAMLINE

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

Age
20

Age
20
22

Age
25

Age

Age Group Results - International

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name

1 Ellen Stephenson
2 Brogan Dodds

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank Name
1 Alex Edwards

Masters 2 (35 and over)

Rank Name
- Emma Birley

Combined Results

Rank Name
1 Ellen Stephenson
2 Alex Edwards
3 Brogan Dodds
- Emma Birley

Age
20
22

Age
25

Age
38

Age
20
25
22
38

509 Female 50m Freestyle

Country Club
GBR RichmondDale

Country Club
GBR RichmondDale
GBR

Country Club
GBR Bristol Pen

Country Club
GBR

Country Club
GBR RichmondDale
GBR

Country Club
GBR Bristol Pen

Country Club
GBR

Country Club

GBR RichmondDale
GBR Bristol Pen
GBR

GBR

Mosaic

Time
38.35

Time
38.35
1:11.41

Time
42.33

Time
Did not compete

Time
38.35
1:11.41

Time
42.33

Time
Did not compete

Time

38.35

42.33

1:11.41

Did not compete

20 of 49

Improvement
-0.13% (00.05)

Improvement
-0.13% (00.05)
4.10% (03.05)

Improvement
3.77% (01.66)

Improvement

Improvement
-0.13% (00.05)
4.10% (03.05)

Improvement
3.77% (01.66)

Improvement

Improvement
-0.13% (00.05)
3.77% (01.66)
4.10% (03.05)

Points
213

Points
213
33

Points
158

Points

Points
213
33

Points
158

Points

Points
213
158

33



RESULTS STREAMLINE —
British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
510 Male/Open 50m Freestyle
Trisomy 21
British Champion
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Billy Birchmore 28 GBR Sharks 32.26 -1.90% (00.60) 244
Age Group Results - GBR
Juniors (10 - 16)
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Joe Edwards 15 GBR Verulam 37.64 9.15% (03.79) 153
2 Ben Larkin 16 GBR Leander 42.48 15.93% (08.05) 106
3 Alfie Spicer 14 GBR 51.42 0.00% (00.00) 60
4 Adam Ross 16 GBR 53.49 0.00% (00.00) 53
5 Henry Oakes 16 GBR Harlow Pen 53.82 0.00% (00.00) 52
6 Mikey Seymour 16 GBR CheamMarcuda 54.90 0.00% (00.00) 49
Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Dylan Williams 20 GBR Oswestry Ott 32.85 2.78% (00.94) 231
2 Will Browning 22 GBR Tadcaster 35.05 -4.01% (01.35) 190
2 Zak Pankhurst 19 GBR Hackney 35.05 5.98% (02.23) 190
4 Dylan Hughes 22 GBR Oswestry Ott 36.89 3.13% (01.19) 163
5 Conor Conway 22 GBR Kingston Roy 37.20 1.20% (00.45) 159
6 Dorian Williams 23 GBR Trowbridge 37.22 -3.45% (01.24) 158
7 Gabriel Kenchington 18 GBR RTW Monson 38.45 -0.65% (00.25) 144
8 George Stubbs 22 GBR Tadcaster 39.16 1.53% (00.61) 136
9 Nikos Hodge 18 GBR Colchester P 40.53 7.08% (03.09) 123
10 Sam Wainwright 18 GBR Cheshire Penguins 41.20 3.17% (01.35) 117
10 Sam Craddock 17 GBR West Dorset 41.20 8.24% (03.70) 117
12 Joseph Adams 22 GBR Cheshire Penguins 44.26 10.04% (04.94) 94
13 Zak El Hage 19 GBR Mid Sussex 46.43 0.00% (00.00) 81
14 Ben Bell 19 GBR Andover 46.72 13.48% (07.28) 80
15 Joseph Pavey 23 GBR Basingstoke 47.28 -2.14% (00.99) 77
16 Ethan Mullin 20 GBR Cheshire Penguins 47.33 -0.77% (00.36) 77
17 Stan Summers 21 GBR Team Waveney 47.81 1.40% (00.68) 74
18 Ben Edwards 21 GBR Colchester P 47.92 -2.48% (01.16) 74
19 James Langford 24 GBR Reading Cygn 48.75 0.41% (00.20) 70
20 Calum Leather 24 GBR 52.84 8.06% (04.63) 55
21 Jack Archer 21 GBR Electric Els 53.88 16.58% (10.71) 52
22 Sean Craighead 17 GBR 54.29 -9.08% (04.52) 51
23 Andrew Potter 21 GBR Cheshire Penguins 54.79 4.45% (02.55) 49
24 Ben Aston 23 GBR 58.49 -12.35% (06.43) 40
25 Oliver Funk 21 GBR Electric Els 58.81 9.79% (06.38) 40
26 Archie Graham 19 GBR 1:00.87 14.36% (10.21) 36
27 Elliot Wembridge 17 GBR Co Bristol 1:04.13 -12.04% (06.89) 31
- Dylan Daly 17 GBR Electric Els Did not compete - -
- Conor Gilmore 19 GBR Hackney Did not compete -
Masters 1 (25 - 34)
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Billy Birchmore 28 GBR Sharks 32.26 -1.90% (00.60) 244
2 Dan Daley 29 GBR Cheshire Penguins 36.19 2.98% (01.11) 172
3 Will Lake 27 GBR RichmondDale 39.90 -3.13% (01.21) 128
4 Thomas Raddings 26 GBR Co Wakefield 39.92 -7.66% (02.84) 128
5 Stéphane Rouyer-Brown 27 GBR Runnymede 40.35 0.17% (00.07) 124
6 Jake Vicars 29 GBR RichmondDale 40.39 -8.31% (03.10) 124
7 Billy Hunt 26 GBR Reading Cygn 41.90 1.39% (00.59) 111
8 Christopher McDonnell 33 GBR Alnwick Dol 45.73 -3.70% (01.63) 85
9 Eddie Cotter 26 GBR WindsorMStar 1:00.98 -4.96% (02.88) 36
10 Ned Taylor-Clague 25 GBR Carrick Mas 1:10.14 27.91% (27.15) 23
- Michael Delaney 25 GBR Did not compete - -
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Y
Masters 2 (35 and over)
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Mark Holmes 41 GBR West Suffolk 37.04 6.35% (02.51) 161
2 Andy Banks 37 GBR Melton M'bry 38.73 5.19% (02.12) 141
3 Philip Nicholls 36 GBR 47.68 2.65% (01.30) 75
4 Kevin Ellwood 38 GBR 58.67 -2.98% (01.70) 40
5 Alan Jardine 37 GBR Sth Ayrshire 1:17.56 -19.36% (12.58) 17
Age Group Results - International
Juniors (10 - 16)
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Joe Edwards 15 GBR Verulam 37.64 9.15% (03.79) 153
2 Ben Larkin 16 GBR Leander 42.48 15.93% (08.05) 106
3 Ali Aboushala 14 EGY 43.07 10.27% (04.93) 102
4 Alfie Spicer 14 GBR 51.42 0.00% (00.00) 60
5 Adam Ross 16 GBR 53.49 0.00% (00.00) 53
6 Henry Oakes 16 GBR Harlow Pen 53.82 0.00% (00.00) 52
7 Mikey Seymour 16 GBR CheamMarcuda 54.90 0.00% (00.00) 49
8 Callum O'Brien 14 IRL Irish DSS 55.46 8.07% (04.87) 48
Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Vicente Pereira 19 POR 28.75 5.74% (01.75) 344
2 Dylan Williams 20 GBR Oswestry Ott 32.85 2.78% (00.94) 231
3 Miguel Pestana 24 POR 33.99 3.11% (01.09) 208
4 Robbie English 22 IRL Irish DSS 34.66 8.16% (03.08) 196
5 Zak Pankhurst 19 GBR Hackney 35.05 5.98% (02.23) 190
5 Will Browning 22 GBR Tadcaster 35.05 -4.01% (01.35) 190
7 Kaspar Paul Loik 23 EST SK Meduus 36.63 1.35% (00.50) 166
8 Dylan Hughes 22 GBR Oswestry Ott 36.89 3.13% (01.19) 163
9 Conor Conway 22 GBR Kingston Roy 37.20 1.20% (00.45) 159
10 Dorian Williams 23 GBR Trowbridge 37.22 -3.45% (01.24) 158
11 David Hogg 22 IRL Irish DSS 38.30 7.93% (03.30) 145
12 Gabriel Kenchington 18 GBR RTW Monson 38.45 -0.65% (00.25) 144
13 George Stubbs 22 GBR Tadcaster 39.16 1.53% (00.61) 136
14 Eoghan Ashe 21 IRL Irish DSS 40.13 -4.67% (01.79) 126
15 Nikos Hodge 18 GBR Colchester P 40.53 7.08% (03.09) 123
16 Sam Wainwright 18 GBR Cheshire Penguins 41.20 3.17% (01.35) 117
16 Sam Craddock 17 GBR West Dorset 41.20 8.24% (03.70) 117
18 Fionn Denn 18 IRL Irish DSS 42.81 6.93% (03.19) 104
19 Joseph Adams 22 GBR Cheshire Penguins 44.26 10.04% (04.94) 94
20 Zak El Hage 19 GBR Mid Sussex 46.43 0.00% (00.00) 81
21 Ben Bell 19 GBR Andover 46.72 13.48% (07.28) 80
22 Joseph Pavey 23 GBR Basingstoke 47.28 -2.14% (00.99) 77
23 Ethan Mullin 20 GBR Cheshire Penguins 47.33 -0.77% (00.36) 77
24 Stan Summers 21 GBR Team Waveney 47.81 1.40% (00.68) 74
25 Ben Edwards 21 GBR Colchester P 47.92 -2.48% (01.16) 74
26 James Langford 24 GBR Reading Cygn 48.75 0.41% (00.20) 70
27 Joshua Garvey 20 IRL Irish DSS 50.31 24.91% (16.69) 64
28 Calum Leather 24 GBR 52.84 8.06% (04.63) 55
29 Jack Archer 21 GBR Electric Els 53.88 16.58% (10.71) 52
30 Sean Craighead 17 GBR 54.29 -9.08% (04.52) 51
31 Andrew Potter 21 GBR Cheshire Penguins 54.79 4.45% (02.55) 49
32 Ben Aston 23 GBR 58.49 -12.35% (06.43) 40
33 Oliver Funk 21 GBR Electric Els 58.81 9.79% (06.38) 40
34 Archie Graham 19 GBR 1:00.87 14.36% (10.21) 36
35 Elliot Wembridge 17 GBR Co Bristol 1:04.13 -12.04% (06.89) 31
- Dylan Daly 17 GBR Electric Els Did not compete - -
- Conor Gilmore 19 GBR Hackney Did not compete - -
Masters 1 (25 - 34)
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Billy Birchmore 28 GBR Sharks 32.26 -1.90% (00.60) 244
2 Kevin Kennedy 25 IRL Irish DSS 34.78 10.68% (04.16) 194
3 Dan Daley 29 GBR Cheshire Penguins 36.19 2.98% (01.11) 172
4 Will Lake 27 GBR RichmondDale 39.90 -3.13% (01.21) 128
5 Thomas Raddings 26 GBR Co Wakefield 39.92 -7.66% (02.84) 128
6 Stéphane Rouyer-Brown 27 GBR Runnymede 40.35 0.17% (00.07) 124
7 Jake Vicars 29 GBR RichmondDale 40.39 -8.31% (03.10) 124
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8
9
10
11

Billy Hunt

Christopher McDonnell
Eddie Cotter

Ned Taylor-Clague
Michael Delaney

Masters 2 (35 and over)

Rank
1
2
3
4
5

Name

Mark Holmes
Andy Banks
Philip Nicholls
Kevin Ellwood
Alan Jardine

Combined Results

Rank
1

NNooab~hwN

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Name

Vicente Pereira
Billy Birchmore
Dylan Williams
Miguel Pestana
Robbie English
Kevin Kennedy
Will Browning
Zak Pankhurst
Dan Daley
Kaspar Paul Loik
Dylan Hughes
Mark Holmes
Conor Conway
Dorian Williams
Joe Edwards
David Hogg
Gabriel Kenchington
Andy Banks
George Stubbs
Will Lake
Thomas Raddings
Eoghan Ashe
Stéphane Rouyer-Brown
Jake Vicars
Nikos Hodge
Sam Craddock
Sam Wainwright
Billy Hunt

Ben Larkin
Fionn Denn

Ali Aboushala
Joseph Adams
Christopher McDonnell
Zak El Hage
Ben Bell

Joseph Pavey
Ethan Mullin
Philip Nicholls
Stan Summers
Ben Edwards
James Langford
Joshua Garvey
Alfie Spicer
Calum Leather
Adam Ross
Henry Oakes
Jack Archer
Sean Craighead
Andrew Potter
Mikey Seymour
Callum O'Brien
Ben Aston

Kevin Ellwood
Oliver Funk

26
33
26
25
25

Age
41
37
36
38
37

Age
19
28
20
24
22
25
22
19
29
23
22
41
22
23
15
22
18
37
22
27
26
21
27
29
18
17
18
26
16
18
14
22
33
19
19
23
20
36
21
21
24
20
14
24
16
16
21
17
21
16
14
23
38
21

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
POR
GBR
GBR
POR
IRL
IRL
GBR
GBR
GBR
EST
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
EGY
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
GBR
GBR
GBR

STREAMLINE

Reading Cygn
Alnwick Dol
WindsorMStar
Carrick Mas

Club
West Suffolk
Melton M'bry

Sth Ayrshire

Club

Sharks
Oswestry Ott

Irish DSS

Irish DSS
Tadcaster
Hackney
Cheshire Penguins
SK Meduus
Oswestry Ott
West Suffolk
Kingston Roy
Trowbridge
Verulam

Irish DSS

RTW Monson
Melton M'bry
Tadcaster
RichmondDale
Co Wakefield
Irish DSS
Runnymede
RichmondDale
Colchester P
West Dorset
Cheshire Penguins
Reading Cygn
Leander

Irish DSS

Cheshire Penguins
Alnwick Dol

Mid Sussex
Andover
Basingstoke
Cheshire Penguins

Team Waveney
Colchester P
Reading Cygn
Irish DSS

Harlow Pen
Electric Els

Cheshire Penguins

CheamMarcuda
Irish DSS

Electric Els

41.90

4573

1:00.98

1:10.14

Did not compete

Time
37.04
38.73
47.68
58.67
:17.56

_

Time
28.75
32.26
32.85
33.99
34.66
34.78
35.05
35.05
36.19
36.63
36.89
37.04
37.20
37.22
37.64
38.30
38.45
38.73
39.16
39.90
39.92
40.13
40.35
40.39
40.53
41.20
41.20
41.90
42.48
42.81
43.07
44.26
45.73
46.43
46.72
47.28
47.33
47.68
47.81
47.92
48.75
50.31
51.42
52.84
53.49
53.82
53.88
54.29
54.79
54.90
55.46
58.49
58.67
58.81
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1.39% (00.59
-3.70% (01.63
-4.96% (02.88
27.91% (27.15

Improvemen
6.35% (02.51
5.19% (02.12
2.65% (01.30
-2.98% (01.70
-19.36% (12.58

Improvemen
5.74% (01.75
-1.90% (00.60
2.78% (00.94
3.11% (01.09
8.16% (03.08
10.68% (04.16
-4.01% (01.35
5.98% (02.23
2.98% (01.11
1.35% (00.50
3.13% (01.19
6.35% (02.51
1.20% (00.45
-3.45% (01.24
9.15% (03.79
7.93% (03.30
-0.65% (00.25
5.19% (02.12
1.53% (00.61
-3.13% (01.21
-7.66% (02.84
-4.67% (01.79
0.17% (00.07
-8.31% (03.10
7.08% (03.09
8.24% (03.70
3.17% (01.35
1.39% (00.59
15.93% (08.05
6.93% (03.19
10.27% (04.93
10.04% (04.94
-3.70% (01.63
0.00% (00.00
13.48% (07.28
-2.14% (00.99
-0.77% (00.36
2.65% (01.30
1.40% (00.68
-2.48% (01.16
0.41% (00.20
24.91% (16.69
0.00% (00.00
8.06% (04.63
0.00% (00.00
0.00% (00.00
16.58% (10.71
-9.08% (04.52
4.45% (02.55
0.00% (00.00
8.07% (04.87
-12.35% (06.43
-2.98% (01.70
9.79% (06.38

)
)
)
)

t

)
)
)
)
)

t

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

111
85
36
23

Points
161
141

75
40
17

Points
344
244
231
208
196
194
190
190
172
166
163
161
159
158
153
145
144
141
136
128
128
126
124
124
123
117
117
111
106
104
102

94
85
81
80
77
77
75
74
74
70
64
60
55
53
52
52
51
49
49
48
40
40
40
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55
56
57
58
59

Archie Graham
Eddie Cotter

Elliot Wembridge
Ned Taylor-Clague
Alan Jardine
Conor Gilmore
Dylan Daly
Michael Delaney

19
26
17
25
37
19
17
25

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

STREAMLINE

WindsorMStar
Co Bristol
Carrick Mas
Sth Ayrshire
Hackney
Electric Els

1:00.87
1:00.98
1:04.13
1:10.14
1:17.56

Did not compete
Did not compete
Did not compete
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14.36% (10.21)
-4.96% (02.88)
-12.04% (06.89)
27.91% (27.15)
-19.36% (12.58)

36
36
31
23
17



RESULTS

STREAMLINE

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

British Champion

Rank Name Age
1 Mark Evens 28
Age Group Results - GBR
Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name Age
1 Zac Lacey 24
2 Conor Conway 22
3 Matthew McCreadie 20
4 Dorian Williams 23
5 Dylan Hughes 22
6 George Stubbs 22
7 Sam Wainwright 18
Masters 1 (25 - 34)
Rank Name Age
1 Mark Evens 28
2 William Roberts 25
3 Jake Vicars 29
4 Will Lake 27
5 Stéphane Rouyer-Brown 27
6 Thomas Raddings 26
Masters 2 (35 and over)
Rank Name Age
1 Andy Banks 37
Age Group Results - International
Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name Age
1 Zac Lacey 24
2 Gersi Troka 24
3 Conor Conway 22
4 Matthew McCreadie 20
5 Dorian Williams 23
6 Dylan Hughes 22
7 George Stubbs 22
8 Sam Wainwright 18
Masters 1 (25 - 34)
Rank Name Age
1 Mark Evens 28
2 William Roberts 25
3 Jake Vicars 29
4 Kevin Kennedy 25
5 Will Lake 27
6 Stéphane Rouyer-Brown 27
7 Thomas Raddings 26
Masters 2 (35 and over)
Rank Name Age
1 Andy Banks 37
Combined Results
Rank Name Age
1 Mark Evens 28
2 Zac Lacey 24
3 William Roberts 25
4 Gersi Troka 24

601 Male/Open 400m Freestyle

Country
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR

Country
GBR
ALB
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR

IRL

GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
ALB

Trisomy 21

Club
Hitchin

Club

Seaclose

Kingston Roy
Inverness
Trowbridge
Oswestry Ott
Tadcaster
Cheshire Penguins

Club

Hitchin
Peterbo SPG
RichmondDale
RichmondDale
Runnymede
Co Wakefield

Club
Melton M'bry

Club
Seaclose

Kingston Roy
Inverness
Trowbridge
Oswestry Ott
Tadcaster
Cheshire Penguins

Club

Hitchin
Peterbo SPG
RichmondDale
Irish DSS
RichmondDale
Runnymede
Co Wakefield

Club
Melton M'bry

Club

Hitchin
Seaclose
Peterbo SPG
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Time
5:37.63

Time
6:17.45
6:48.40
6:49.18
6:50.92
7:25.24
7:47.05
7:51.02

Time
5:37.63
6:19.22
6:42.97
7:06.76
7:07.91
7:08.53

Time
7:38.73

Time
6:17.45
6:38.12
6:48.40
6:49.18
6:50.92
7:25.24
7:47.05
7:51.02

Time
5:37.63
6:19.22
6:42.97
6:45.58
7:06.76
7:07.91
7:08.53

Time
7:38.73

Time
5:37.63
6:17.45
6:19.22
6:38.12

Y
Improvement Points
-1.75% (05.81) 248
Improvement Points
4.08% (16.07) 177
1.64% (06.83) 140
5.03% (21.69) 139
3.94% (16.84) 137
2.81% (12.85) 108
5.65% (27.95) 93
-5.60% (24.98) 91
Improvement Points
-1.75% (05.81) 248
-1.04% (03.91) 175
-3.94% (15.27) 146
6.21% (28.24) 123
2.84% (12.53) 122
7.00% (32.27) 121
Improvement Points
-0.72% (03.30) 99
Improvement Points

4.08% (16.07) 177
1.70% (06.88) 151
1.64% (06.83) 140
5.03% (21.69) 139
3.94% (16.84) 137
2.81% (12.85) 108
5.65% (27.95) 93
)

-5.60% (24.98 91

Improvement Points
-1.75% (05.81) 248
-1.04% (03.91) 175
-3.94% (15.27) 146

6.69% (29.07) 143

6.21% (28.24) 123

2.84% (12.53) 122

7.00% (32.27) 121

Improvement Points
-0.72% (03.30) 99

Improvement Points
-1.75% (05.81) 248

4.08% (16.07) 177
-1.04% (03.91) 175

1.70% (06.88) 151



RESULTS

Jake Vicars

Kevin Kennedy

Conor Conway
Matthew McCreadie
9 Dorian Williams

10 Will Lake

11 Stéphane Rouyer-Brown

12 Thomas Raddings

13 Dylan Hughes

14 Andy Banks

15 George Stubbs

16 Sam Wainwright

[o- I NI JNE) |

29
25
22
20
23
27
27
26
22
37
22
18

GBR
IRL

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

STREAMLINE

RichmondDale
Irish DSS
Kingston Roy
Inverness
Trowbridge
RichmondDale
Runnymede
Co Wakefield
Oswestry Ott
Melton M'bry
Tadcaster
Cheshire Penguins
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6:42.97
6:45.58
6:48.40
6:49.18
6:50.92
7:06.76
7:07.91
7:08.53
7:25.24
7:38.73
7:47.05
7:51.02

-3.94% (15.27)
6.69% (29.07)
1.64% (06.83)
5.03% (21.69)
3.94% (16.84)
6.21% (28.24)
2.84% (12.53)
7.00% (32.27)
2.81% (12.85)

-0.72% (03.30)
5.65% (27.95)

-5.60% (24.98)

146
143
140
139
137
123
122
121
108

99

93

91



RESULTS

British Champion

Rank Name
1 Cerys McCrindle

Age Group Results - GBR

Juniors (10 - 16)
Rank Name
1 Scarlett Jones

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
1 Cerys McCrindle
2 Helen Thompson
3 Lizzie Allen
4 Grace Hone

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank Name
1 Caroline Faithfull

STREAMLINE

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

Age
22

Age
16

Age
22
21
20
20

Age
30

Age Group Results - International

Juniors (10 - 16)
Rank Name
1 Scarlett Jones

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
1 Cerys McCrindle
2 Helen Thompson
3 Matilde Gaspar
4 Lizzie Allen
5 Grace Hone

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank Name
1 Caroline Faithfull

Combined Results

Rank Name

Cerys McCrindle
Caroline Faithfull
Helen Thompson
Scarlett Jones
Matilde Gaspar
Lizzie Allen
Grace Hone

No oabhowN =

Age
16

Age
22
21
18
20
20

Age
30

Age
22
30
21
16
18
20
20

602 Female 400m Freestyle

Trisomy 21

Country Club
GBR Sth Ayrshire

Country Club
GBR Darlington

Country Club

GBR Sth Ayrshire
GBR Oswestry Ott
GBR Oswestry Ott
GBR Fareham N'ds

Country Club
GBR TauntonDeane

Country Club
GBR Darlington

Country Club

GBR Sth Ayrshire
GBR Oswestry Ott
POR

GBR Oswestry Ott
GBR Fareham N'ds

Country Club
GBR TauntonDeane

Country Club

GBR Sth Ayrshire
GBR TauntonDeane
GBR Oswestry Ott
GBR Darlington
POR

GBR Oswestry Ott
GBR Fareham N'ds
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Time
6:32.73

Time
6:52.82

Time
6:32.73
6:48.91
7:48.23
7:54.58

Time
6:41.37

Time
6:52.82

Time
6:32.73
6:48.91
7:00.81
7:48.23
7:54.58

Time
6:41.37

Time
6:32.73
6:41.37
6:48.91
6:52.82
7:00.81
7:48.23
7:54.58

Improvement
2.31% (09.29)

Improvement
-0.69% (02.82)

Improvement
2.31% (09.29)
-3.05% (12.09)
-1.94% (08.93)
0.00% (00.00)

Improvement
-1.17% (04.65)

Improvement
-0.69% (02.82)

Improvement
2.31% (09.29)
-3.05% (12.09)
4.51% (19.89)
-1.94% (08.93)
0.00% (00.00)

Improvement
-1.17% (04.65)

Improvement
2.31% (09.29)
-1.17% (04.65)
-3.05% (12.09)
-0.69% (02.82)
4.51% (19.89)
-1.94% (08.93)
0.00% (00.00)

Points
204

Points
175

Points
204
180
120
115

Points
191

Points
175

Points
204
180
166
120
115

Points
191

Points
204
191
180
175
166
120
115



RESULTS

Age Group Results - GBR

Juniors (10 - 16)
Rank Name
1 Eddie Lake
2 Adam Ross
3 Henry Oakes
- Alfie Spicer

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
‘m: Zak El Hage

o Stan Summers

J,

1 Joseph Adams
2 Andrew Potter
3 Sean Craighead
- Ethan Mullin

- Oliver Funk

- Jack Archer

- Ben Aston

- Elliot Wembridge
- Dylan Daly

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank Name
1 Eddie Cotter
- Ned Taylor-Clague

STREAMLINE

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

Age
16
16
16
14

Age
19
21
22
21
17
20
21

21
23
17
17

Age
26
25

Age Group Results - International

Juniors (10 - 16)
Rank Name
1 Eddie Lake
2 Adam Ross
3 Henry Oakes
- Alfie Spicer

Seniors (17 - 24)

Rank Name
Zak El Hage
Stan Summers
Joseph Adams
Andrew Potter
Joshua Garvey
Sean Craighead
- Ethan Mullin
- Oliver Funk

rwn o BB

- Jack Archer

- Ben Aston

- Elliot Wembridge
- Dylan Daly

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank Name
1 Eddie Cotter
- Ned Taylor-Clague

Combined Results

Rank Name
‘m: Zak El Hage

Age
16
16
16
14

Age
19
21
22
21
20
17
20
21

21
23
17
17

Age
26
25

Age
19

603 Male/Open 25m Breaststroke

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

IRL
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR

Trisomy 21

Club Time
29.99

36.16

Harlow Pen 45.20
Disqualified

Club Time
Mid Sussex 27.10
Team Waveney 27.69
Cheshire Penguins 28.06
Cheshire Penguins 30.00
38.63

Cheshire Penguins Disqualified
Electric Els Disqualified
Electric Els Disqualified
Disqualified

Co Bristol Disqualified
Electric Els Did not compete
Club Time
WindsorMStar 41.64
Carrick Mas Disqualified
Club Time
29.99

36.16

Harlow Pen 45.20
Disqualified

Club Time
Mid Sussex 27.10
Team Waveney 27.69
Cheshire Penguins 28.06
Cheshire Penguins 30.00
Irish DSS 36.19
38.63

Cheshire Penguins Disqualified
Electric Els Disqualified
Electric Els Disqualified
Disqualified

Co Bristol Disqualified
Electric Els Did not compete
Club Time
WindsorMStar 41.64
Carrick Mas Disqualified
Club Time
Mid Sussex 27.10
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Improvement Points
3.26% (01.01) -
0.00% (00.00) -
0.00% (00.00) -
7.5: Feet not turned out during propulsive part of the kick

Improvement Points
0.00% (00.00
4.52% (01.31
-0.21% (00.06
1.83% (00.56
-4.15% (01.54) -
7.5: Feet not turned out during propulsive part of the kick
7.6: Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands;
separated; simultaneously
7.4: Leg movements not simultaneous
7.5: Executed a downward butterfly kick during stroke
7.4: Leg movements not simultaneous

= = =

Improvement Points
-6.77% (02.64) -
7.5: Feet not turned out during propulsive part of the kick

Improvement Points
3.26% (01.01) -
0.00% (00.00) -
0.00% (00.00) -
7.5: Feet not turned out during propulsive part of the kick

Improvement Points
0.00% (00.00)
4.52% (01.31)
-0.21% (00.06) -
1.83% (00.56)
7.21% (02.81)

-4.15% (01.54) -
7.5: Feet not turned out during propulsive part of the kick
7.6: Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands;
separated; simultaneously
7.4: Leg movements not simultaneous
7.5: Executed a downward butterfly kick during stroke
7.4: Leg movements not simultaneous

Improvement Points
-6.77% (02.64) -
7.5: Feet not turned out during propulsive part of the kick

Improvement Points
0.00% (00.00) -



RESULTS STREAMLINE N

Y
‘m: Stan Summers 21 GBR Team Waveney 27.69 4.52% (01.31)

1 Joseph Adams 22 GBR Cheshire Penguins 28.06 -0.21% (00.06)

2 Eddie Lake 16 GBR 29.99 3.26% (01.01)

3 Andrew Potter 21 GBR Cheshire Penguins 30.00 1.83% (00.56)

4 Adam Ross 16 GBR 36.16 0.00% (00.00)

5 Joshua Garvey 20 IRL Irish DSS 36.19 7.21% (02.81)

6 Sean Craighead 17 GBR 38.63 -4.15% (01.54)

7 Eddie Cotter 26 GBR WindsorMStar 41.64 -6.77% (02.64)

8 Henry Oakes 16 GBR Harlow Pen 45.20 0.00% (00.00)

- Ethan Mullin 20 GBR Cheshire Penguins Disqualified 7.5: Feet not turned out during propulsive part of the kick

- Oliver Funk 21 GBR Electric Els Disqualified 7.6: Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands;
separated; simultaneously

- Jack Archer 21 GBR Electric Els Disqualified 7.4: Leg movements not simultaneous

- Alfie Spicer 14 GBR Disqualified 7.5: Feet not turned out during propulsive part of the kick

- Ben Aston 23 GBR Disqualified 7.5: Executed a downward butterfly kick during stroke

- Elliot Wembridge 17 GBR Co Bristol Disqualified 7.4: Leg movements not simultaneous

- Ned Taylor-Clague 25 GBR Carrick Mas Disqualified 7.5: Feet not turned out during propulsive part of the kick

- Dylan Daly 17 GBR Electric Els Did not compete -
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RESULTS

Age Group Results - GBR

Juniors (10 - 16)

Rank Name
‘= Milena Tzortzis
1 Pippa Allan
2 Beth Alcock
3 Aimee Horn
- Daisy Dickson

Seniors (17 - 24)

Rank Name

o Rosie Denison-Foster

Eva Carrick

Alessandra Plewman

Vivian Novis
Hannah Dubock
Becca Minor
Brooke Hawkins
- Maddy Daniell

- Nancy Lloyd

1
2
3 Katie Froggatt
4
5
6

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank Name

1 Katie Lloyd
2 Eleanor Drewery
3 Shauna Hogan
4 Kainaat Khan
5 Elizabeth Tinkler
- Harriet Davis

Masters 2 (35 and over)

Rank Name
1 Sarah Beane

Juniors (10 - 16)

Rank Name
‘= Milena Tzortzis
1 Pippa Allan
2 Beth Alcock
3 Aimee Horn
- Daisy Dickson

Seniors (17 - 24)

Rank Name

o Rosie Denison-Foster

Eva Carrick

Alessandra Plewman

Vivian Novis
Hannah Dubock
Becca Minor
Brooke Hawkins
- Maddy Daniell

- Nancy Lloyd

1
2
3 Katie Froggatt
4
5
6

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank Name
1 Katie Lloyd

STREAMLINE

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

Age
15
16
14
13
15

Age
24
19
18
21
24
17
24
18
24
19

Age
27
30
32
28
28
31

Age
43

Age Group Results - International

Age
15
16
14
13
15

Age
24
19
18
21
24
17
24
18
24
19

Age
27

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR

604 Female 25m Breast

Trisomy 21

Club
Reading Cygnets

Godalming

Club
Sunbeam

Electric Els
Mid Sussex
Electric Els
Electric Els

Norton Rads
Carrick Mas

Club

Electric Els
Cheshire Penguins
Electric Els
Southern lom

Club
I0OW Sport Opp

Club
Reading Cygnets

Godalming

Club
Sunbeam

Electric Els
Mid Sussex
Electric Els
Electric Els

Norton Rads
Carrick Mas

Club
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Time
29.89
33.52
43.85
46.54
Disqualified

Time
28.95
33.47
33.96
37.93
39.26
39.86
44.69
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified

Time
35.29
38.48
40.95
45.23
48.92
Disqualified

Time
34.71

Time
29.89
33.52
43.85
46.54
Disqualified

Time
28.95
33.47
33.96
37.93
39.26
39.86
44.69
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified

Time
35.29

Improvement
14.77% (05.18)
-2.95% (00.96)
13.31% (06.73)

0.04% (00.02)

Points

7.5: Feet not turned out during propulsive part of the kick

Improvement
4.33% (01.31)
4.94% (01.74)
5.77% (02.08)
2.49% (00.97)
-1.97% (00.76)
3.51% (01.45)
0.00% (00.00)

Points

7.5: Feet not turned out during propulsive part of the kick
7.5: Executed a downward butterfly kick during stroke
7.5: Feet not turned out during propulsive part of the kick

Improvement
0.00% (00.00
11.86% (05.18
-31.76% (09.87
6.68% (03.24
0.00% (00.00)

NN NN

Points

7.3: Hands brought back beyond the hip line during stroke

Improvement
2.66% (00.95)

Improvement
14.77% (05.18)
-2.95% (00.96)
13.31% (06.73)

0.04% (00.02)

Points

7.5: Feet not turned out during propulsive part of the kick

Improvement
4.33% (01.31)
4.94% (01.74)
5.77% (02.08)
2.49% (00.97)
-1.97% (00.76)
3.51% (01.45)
0.00% (00.00)

7.5: Feet not turned out during propulsive part of the kick
7.5: Executed a downward butterfly kick during stroke
7.5: Feet not turned out during propulsive part of the kick

Improvement
0.00% (00.00)

Points



RESULTS

2 Eleanor Drewery
3 Shauna Hogan
4 Kainaat Khan

5 Elizabeth Tinkler
- Harriet Davis

Masters 2 (35 and over)

Rank Name
1 Sarah Beane

Combined Results

Rank Name

‘D Rosie Denison-Foster
Milena Tzortzis
Eva Carrick
Pippa Allan
Alessandra Plewman
Sarah Beane
Katie Lloyd
Katie Froggatt
Eleanor Drewery
Vivian Novis
Hannah Dubock
Shauna Hogan
Beth Alcock
Becca Minor
Kainaat Khan
Aimee Horn
Elizabeth Tinkler
Brooke Hawkins
- Maddy Daniell
Nancy Lloyd
Harriet Davis
Daisy Dickson

- .
cwoNowuhAwN = BB

- A A A
ga b wWwN =

30
32
28
28
31

Age
43

Age
24
15
19
16
18
43
27
21
30
24
17
32
14
24
28
13
28
18
24
19
31
15

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

STREAMLINE

Electric Els 38.48
Cheshire Penguins 40.95
Electric Els 45.23
Southern lom 48.92
Disqualified

Club Time
I0W Sport Opp 34.71
Club Time
Sunbeam 28.95
Reading Cygnets 29.89
33.47

33.52

Electric Els 33.96
I0W Sport Opp 34.71
35.29

Mid Sussex 37.93
Electric Els 38.48
Electric Els 39.26
Electric Els 39.86
Cheshire Penguins 40.95
43.85

44.69

Electric Els 45.23
Godalming 46.54
Southern lom 48.92

Norton Rads
Carrick Mas
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11.86% (05.18)
-31.76% (09.87)
6.68% (03.24)
0.00% (00.00)

7.3: Hands brought back beyond the hip line during stroke

Improvement
2.66% (00.95)

Improvement
4.33% (01.31)
14.77% (05.18)
4.94% (01.74)
-2.95% (00.96)
5.77% (02.08)
2.66% (00.95)
0.00% (00.00)
2.49% (00.97)
11.86% (05.18)
-1.97% (00.76)
3.51% (01.45)
-31.76% (09.87)
13.31% (06.73)
0.00% (00.00)
6.68% (03.24)
0.04% (00.02)
0.00% (00.00)

Points

Points

Disqualified 7.5: Feet not turned out during propulsive part of the kick
Disqualified 7.5: Executed a downward butterfly kick during stroke
Disqualified 7.5: Feet not turned out during propulsive part of the kick
Disqualified 7.3: Hands brought back beyond the hip line during stroke
Disqualified 7.5: Feet not turned out during propulsive part of the kick



RESULTS

Age Group Results - GBR

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
1 Brogan Dodds

Masters 2 (35 and over)

Rank Name
- Emma Birley

STREAMLINE

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

Age
22

Age

Age Group Results - International

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
1 Brogan Dodds

Masters 2 (35 and over)

Rank Name
- Emma Birley

Combined Results
Rank Name
1 Brogan Dodds
- Emma Birley

Age
22

Age

Age
22
38

604 Female 25m Breast

Country Club
GBR

Country Club
GBR

Country Club
GBR

Country Club
GBR

Country Club
GBR
GBR

Mosaic

Time
42.66

Time
Did not compete

Time
42.66

Time
Did not compete

Time
42.66
Did not compete

320f 49

Improvement
3.09% (01.36)

Improvement

Improvement
3.09% (01.36)

Improvement

Improvement
3.09% (01.36)

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points



RESULTS

British Champion

Rank Name
1 William Roberts

Age Group Results - GBR

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
1 Zac Lacey

Masters 1 (25 - 34)
Rank Name
1 William Roberts
2 Will Reed
3 Jake Vicars

STREAMLINE

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

Age
25

Age
24

Age
25
30
29

Age Group Results - International

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
1 Andre Almeida
2 Kaspar Paul Loik
3 Zac Lacey

Masters 1 (25 - 34)
Rank Name
1 William Roberts
2 Will Reed
3 Jake Vicars

Combined Results
Rank Name

1 Andre Almeida
2 Kaspar Paul Loik
3 William Roberts
4 Will Reed
5 Zac Lacey
6 Jake Vicars

Age
24
23
24

Age
25
30
29

Age
24
23
25
30
24
29

605 Male/Open 200m Individual Medley

Country
GBR

Country
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
POR
EST
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
POR
EST
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Trisomy 21

Club
Peterbo SPG

Club
Seaclose

Club

Peterbo SPG
Teddington
RichmondDale

Club

SK Meduus
Seaclose

Club

Peterbo SPG
Teddington
RichmondDale

Club

SK Meduus
Peterbo SPG
Teddington
Seaclose
RichmondDale
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Time
3:19.76

Time
3:24.13

Time
3:19.76
3:20.04
3:50.63

Time
2:59.65
3:17.13
3:24.13

Time
3:19.76
3:20.04
3:50.63

Time
2:59.65
3:17.13
3:19.76
3:20.04
3:24.13
3:50.63

Improvement
-1.69% (03.32)

Improvement
-1.11% (02.25)

Improvement
-1.69% (03.32)
-1.47% (02.89)
-8.66% (18.38)

Improvement
2.63% (04.86)
19.08% (46.49)
-1.11% (02.25)

Improvement
-1.69% (03.32)
-1.47% (02.89)
-8.66% (18.38)

Improvement

2.63% (04.86)
19.08% (46.49)
-1.69% (03.32)
-1.47% (02.89)
-1.11% (02.25)
-8.66% (18.38)

Points
165

Points
154

Points
165
164
107

Points
227
172
154

Points
165
164
107

Points
227
172
165
164
154
107



RESULTS STREAMLINE N

Y
British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
606 Female 200m Individual Medley
Trisomy 21
British Champion
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Amalia Freeland 18 GBR Leander 3:24.60 -1.86% (03.73) 211
Age Group Results - GBR
Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Amalia Freeland 18 GBR Leander 3:24.60 -1.86% (03.73) 211
2 Holly Bocking 23 GBR Colchester P 4:07.98 -1.97% (04.78) 118
3 Amy Henson 17 GBR Wycombe Dist 4:16.80 2.98% (07.90) 106
4 Beth Greig 24 GBR St Thomas 4:24.85 -2.64% (06.81) 97
- Caitlin Trevor 21 GBR Kingston Roy Disqualified 6.4: Did not start executing the turn immediately after
turning onto the breast
Masters 1 (25 - 34)
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Kathryn Martin 25 GBR Bracknell 3:55.77 0.84% (01.99) 138
2 Jemima Rudd-Jones 28 GBR RTW Monson 4:16.13 -7.79% (18.51) 107
Age Group Results - International
Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Amalia Freeland 18 GBR Leander 3:24.60 -1.86% (03.73) 211
2 Matilde Gaspar 18 POR 3:44.98 -0.27% (00.60) 158
3 Holly Bocking 23 GBR Colchester P 4:07.98 -1.97% (04.78) 118
4 Amy Henson 17 GBR Wycombe Dist 4:16.80 2.98% (07.90) 106
5 Beth Greig 24 GBR St Thomas 4:24.85 -2.64% (06.81) 97
- Caitlin Trevor 21 GBR Kingston Roy Disqualified 6.4: Did not start executing the turn immediately after
turning onto the breast
Masters 1 (25 - 34)
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Kathryn Martin 25 GBR Bracknell 3:55.77 0.84% (01.99) 138
2 Jemima Rudd-Jones 28 GBR RTW Monson 4:16.13 -7.79% (18.51) 107
Combined Results
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Amalia Freeland 18 GBR Leander 3:24.60 -1.86% (03.73) 211
2 Matilde Gaspar 18 POR 3:44.98 -0.27% (00.60) 158
3 Kathryn Martin 25 GBR Bracknell 3:55.77 0.84% (01.99) 138
4 Holly Bocking 23 GBR Colchester P 4:07.98 -1.97% (04.78) 118
5 Jemima Rudd-Jones 28 GBR RTW Monson 4:16.13 -7.79% (18.51) 107
6 Amy Henson 17 GBR Wycombe Dist 4:16.80 2.98% (07.90) 106
7 Beth Greig 24 GBR St Thomas 4:24.85 -2.64% (06.81) 97
- Caitlin Trevor 21 GBR Kingston Roy Disqualified 6.4: Did not start executing the turn immediately after

turning onto the breast
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RESULTS STREAMLINE N

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

606 Female 200m Individual Medley

Mosaic
Age Group Results - GBR
Masters 1 (25 - 34)
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
- Alex Edwards 25 GBR Bristol Pen Disqualified 7.5: Feet not turned out during propulsive part of the kick
Age Group Results - International
Masters 1 (25 - 34)
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
- Alex Edwards 25 GBR Bristol Pen Disqualified 7.5: Feet not turned out during propulsive part of the kick
Combined Results
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
- Alex Edwards 25 GBR Bristol Pen Disqualified 7.5: Feet not turned out during propulsive part of the kick

350f 49



RESULTS

British Champion

STREAMLINE

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

Rank Name Age
1 Billy Birchmore 28
Age Group Results - GBR
Juniors (10 - 16)
Rank Name Age
1 Joe Edwards 15
2 Ben Larkin 16
3 Alfie Spicer 14
4 Adam Ross 16
5 Henry Oakes 16
6 Mikey Seymour 16
Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name Age
1 Dylan Williams 20
2 Zac Lacey 24
3 Dylan Hughes 22
4 Matthew McCreadie 20
5 Nikos Hodge 18
6 Sam Craddock 17
7 Gabriel Kenchington 18
8 Sam Wainwright 18
9 Ben Edwards 21
10 James Langford 24
11 Calum Leather 24
12 Joseph Pavey 23
13 Elliot Wembridge 17
Masters 1 (25 - 34)
Rank Name Age
1 Billy Birchmore 28
2 Dan Daley 29
3 Billy Hunt 26
4 Christopher McDonnell 33
5 Eddie Cotter 26
- Michael Delaney 25
Masters 2 (35 and over)
Rank Name Age
1 Mark Holmes 41
2 Philip Nicholls 36
3 Alan Jardine 37
4 Kevin Ellwood 38
Age Group Results - International
Juniors (10 - 16)
Rank Name Age
1 Joe Edwards 15
2 Ali Aboushala 14
3 Ben Larkin 16
4 Alfie Spicer 14
5 Adam Ross 16
6 Callum O'Brien 14
7 Henry Oakes 16
8 Mikey Seymour 16
Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name Age

607 Male/Open 50m Backstroke

Trisomy 21

Country Club
GBR Sharks

Country Club

GBR Verulam

GBR Leander

GBR

GBR

GBR Harlow Pen
GBR CheamMarcuda

Country Club

GBR Oswestry Ott
GBR Seaclose
GBR Oswestry Ott
GBR Inverness
GBR Colchester P
GBR West Dorset
GBR RTW Monson
GBR Cheshire Penguins
GBR Colchester P
GBR Reading Cygn
GBR

GBR Basingstoke
GBR Co Bristol

Country Club

GBR Sharks

GBR Cheshire Penguins
GBR Reading Cygn
GBR Alnwick Dol

GBR WindsorMStar
GBR

Country Club

GBR West Suffolk
GBR

GBR Sth Ayrshire
GBR

Country Club
GBR Verulam

EGY

GBR Leander
GBR

GBR

IRL Irish DSS

GBR Harlow Pen
GBR CheamMarcuda

Country Club

Time
37.56

Time
50.58
55.57
:03.75
:07.17
112.20
:29.41

R W i §

Time
42.82
43.35
45.69
46.71
50.15
50.95
52.62
58.04
58.37
:00.03
:03.89
:06.14
:22.46

_ A A A

Time

37.56

51.64

56.34

1:13.34

1:31.33

Did not compete

Time
42.04
1:01.02
1:07.83
1:12.63

Time
50.58
53.09
55.57
1:03.75
1:07.17
1:10.85
1:12.20
1:29.41

Time

36 of 49

Improvement
-1.19% (00.44)

Improvement
-1.16% (00.58)
14.51% (09.43)

0.00% (00.00)

0.00% (00.00)

0.00% (00.00)

0.00% (00.00)

Improvement
-0.90% (00.38)
-2.87% (01.21)

1.59% (00.74)
-2.21% (01.01)

8.49% (04.65)

4.14% (02.20)
-5.22% (02.61)

4.40% (02.67)

6.26% (03.90)

2.28% (01.40)

8.06% (05.60)
15.49% (08.87)
-0.56% (00.46)

Improvement
-1.19% (00.44)
-6.78% (03.28)
-1.20% (00.67)
34.22% (18.70)
-7.76% (06.58)

Improvement
-2.39% (00.98)
-4.36% (02.55)
-2.59% (01.71)

0.45% (00.33)

Improvement
-1.16% (00.58)
6.86% (03.91)
14.51% (09.43)
0.00% (00.00)
0.00% (00.00)
18.56% (16.15)
0.00% (00.00)
0.00% (00.00)

Improvement

Points
203

Points
83
62
41
35
28
15

Points
137
132
113
106

85
81
74
55
54
49
a1
37
19

Points
203
78

60

27

14

Points
145
47

34

28

Points
83
72
62
141
35
30
28
15

Points
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RESULTS STREAMLINE =N
Y
1 Robbie English 22 IRL Irish DSS 42.07 5.69% (02.54) 145
2 Dylan Williams 20 GBR Oswestry Ott 42.82 -0.90% (00.38) 137
3 Zac Lacey 24 GBR Seaclose 43.35 -2.87% (01.21) 132
4 Dylan Hughes 22 GBR Oswestry Ott 45.69 1.59% (00.74) 113
5 Fionn Denn 18 IRL Irish DSS 46.56 6.88% (03.44) 107
6 Matthew McCreadie 20 GBR Inverness 46.71 -2.21% (01.01) 106
7 David Hogg 22 IRL Irish DSS 48.51 0.84% (00.41) 94
8 Eoghan Ashe 21 IRL Irish DSS 49.74 -2.39% (01.16) 87
9 Nikos Hodge 18 GBR Colchester P 50.15 8.49% (04.65) 85
10 Sam Craddock 17 GBR West Dorset 50.95 4.14% (02.20) 81
11 Gabriel Kenchington 18 GBR RTW Monson 52.62 -5.22% (02.61) 74
12 Sam Wainwright 18 GBR Cheshire Penguins 58.04 4.40% (02.67) 55
13 Ben Edwards 21 GBR Colchester P 58.37 6.26% (03.90) 54
14 James Langford 24 GBR Reading Cygn 1:00.03 2.28% (01.40) 49
15 Calum Leather 24 GBR 1:03.89 8.06% (05.60) 41
16 Joseph Pavey 23 GBR Basingstoke 1:06.14 -15.49% (08.87) 37
17 Elliot Wembridge 17 GBR Co Bristol 1:22.46 -0.56% (00.46) 19
Masters 1 (25 - 34)
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Billy Birchmore 28 GBR Sharks 37.56 -1.19% (00.44) 203
2 Kaito Murai 27 JPN 40.90 -0.25% (00.10) 157
3 José Silva 29 POR 45.86 -2.92% (01.30) 112
4 Kevin Kennedy 25 IRL Irish DSS 48.74 1.54% (00.76) 93
5 Dan Daley 29 GBR Cheshire Penguins 51.64 -6.78% (03.28) 78
6 Billy Hunt 26 GBR Reading Cygn 56.34 -1.20% (00.67) 60
7 Christopher McDonnell 33 GBR Alnwick Dol 1:13.34 -34.22% (18.70) 27
8 Eddie Cotter 26 GBR WindsorMStar 1:31.33 -7.76% (06.58) 14
- Michael Delaney 25 GBR Did not compete - -
Masters 2 (35 and over)
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Mark Holmes 41 GBR West Suffolk 42.04 -2.39% (00.98) 145
2 Philip Nicholls 36 GBR 1:01.02 -4.36% (02.55) 47
3 Alan Jardine 37 GBR Sth Ayrshire 1:07.83 -2.59% (01.71) 34
4 Kevin Ellwood 38 GBR 1:12.63 0.45% (00.33) 28
Combined Results
Rank Name Age Country Club Time Improvement Points
1 Billy Birchmore 28 GBR Sharks 37.56 -1.19% (00.44) 203
2 Kaito Murai 27 JPN 40.90 -0.25% (00.10) 157
3 Mark Holmes 41 GBR West Suffolk 42.04 -2.39% (00.98) 145
4 Robbie English 22 IRL Irish DSS 42.07 5.69% (02.54) 145
5 Dylan Williams 20 GBR Oswestry Ott 42.82 -0.90% (00.38) 137
6 Zac Lacey 24 GBR Seaclose 43.35 -2.87% (01.21) 132
7 Dylan Hughes 22 GBR Oswestry Ott 45.69 1.59% (00.74) 113
8 José Silva 29 POR 45.86 -2.92% (01.30) 112
9 Fionn Denn 18 IRL Irish DSS 46.56 6.88% (03.44) 107
10 Matthew McCreadie 20 GBR Inverness 46.71 -2.21% (01.01) 106
11 David Hogg 22 IRL Irish DSS 48.51 0.84% (00.41) 94
12 Kevin Kennedy 25 IRL Irish DSS 48.74 1.54% (00.76) 93
13 Eoghan Ashe 21 IRL Irish DSS 49.74 -2.39% (01.16) 87
14 Nikos Hodge 18 GBR Colchester P 50.15 8.49% (04.65) 85
15 Joe Edwards 15 GBR Verulam 50.58 -1.16% (00.58) 83
16 Sam Craddock 17 GBR West Dorset 50.95 4.14% (02.20) 81
17 Dan Daley 29 GBR Cheshire Penguins 51.64 -6.78% (03.28) 78
18 Gabriel Kenchington 18 GBR RTW Monson 52.62 -5.22% (02.61) 74
19 Ali Aboushala 14 EGY 53.09 6.86% (03.91) 72
20 Ben Larkin 16 GBR Leander 55.57 14.51% (09.43) 62
21 Billy Hunt 26 GBR Reading Cygn 56.34 -1.20% (00.67) 60
22 Sam Wainwright 18 GBR Cheshire Penguins 58.04 4.40% (02.67) 55
23 Ben Edwards 21 GBR Colchester P 58.37 6.26% (03.90) 54
24 James Langford 24 GBR Reading Cygn 1:00.03 2.28% (01.40) 49
25 Philip Nicholls 36 GBR 1:01.02 -4.36% (02.55) 47
26 Alfie Spicer 14 GBR 1:03.75 0.00% (00.00) 41
27 Calum Leather 24 GBR 1:03.89 8.06% (05.60) 41
28 Joseph Pavey 23 GBR Basingstoke 1:06.14 -15.49% (08.87) 37
29 Adam Ross 16 GBR 1:07.17 0.00% (00.00) 35
30 Alan Jardine 37 GBR Sth Ayrshire 1:07.83 -2.59% (01.71) 34
31 Callum O'Brien 14 IRL Irish DSS 1:10.85 18.56% (16.15) 30



RESULTS

32 Henry Oakes
33 Kevin Ellwood
34 Christopher McDonnell
35 Elliot Wembridge
36 Mikey Seymour
37 Eddie Cotter
- Michael Delaney

16
38
33
17
16
26
25

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

STREAMLINE

Harlow Pen

Alnwick Dol

Co Bristol
CheamMarcuda
WindsorMStar

1:12.20
1:12.63
1:13.34
1:22.46
1:29.41
1:31.33

Did not compete

38 of 49

0.00% (00.00)
0.45% (00.33)
-34.22% (18.70)
-0.56% (00.46)
0.00% (00.00)
~7.76% (06.58)

28
28
27

15
14



RESULTS

STREAMLINE

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

British Champion

Rank Name Age
1 Caitlin Hatfield 20

Age Group Results - GBR

Juniors (10 - 16)

Rank Name Age
1 Fayina Wray 15
2 Aimee Horn 13
3 Lia Lakin 16
4 Ruth Hodgson 16
5 Alice Godard 16
6 Eve Crawford 16

Seniors (17 - 24)

Rank Name Age
1 Caitlin Hatfield 20
2 Amalia Freeland 18
3 Holly Bocking 23
4 Grace Hone 20
5 Rosie Denison-Foster 24
6 Amy Henson 17
7 Amelia Birch 21
8 Hannah Coulson 18
9 Eva Carrick 19
10 Emily Thomas 18
11 Alessandra Plewman 18
12 Ciara McKenna 22
13 Maddy Daniell 24
14 Katie Froggatt 21
15 Daisy Gregory 20
16 Millie Kitchen 20
17 Jessica Williams 22
18 Abbie Frost 22
19 Isabelle Procter 20

- Ella Winstanley 21

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank Name Age
1 Florence Garrett 31
2 Laura Logan 30
3 Becky Turner 26
4 Katie Lloyd 27
5 Elizabeth Tinkler 28

Masters 2 (35 and over)

Rank Name Age
1 Becky Smith 42
2 Sarah Beane 43
- Jenny Russell 35

Age Group Results - International

Juniors (10 - 16)

Rank Name Age
1 Fayina Wray 15
2 Aimee Horn 13
3 Lia Lakin 16
4 Ruth Hodgson 16
5 Alice Godard 16
6 Eve Crawford 16

Country
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

608 Female 50m Backstroke

Trisomy 21

Club Time
Winchester 45.02
Club Time
Newbury 53.96
Godalming 58.26
Leatherhead 59.56
Leatherhead 59.66
Brighouse 1:04.25
1:23.08

Club Time
Winchester 45.02
Leander 46.39
Colchester P 55.71
Fareham N'ds 55.94
Sunbeam 58.62
Wycombe Dist 59.21
Reading Cygn 1:02.09
Colchester P 1:02.83
1:03.36

Berkhamsted 1:03.95
Electric Els 1:04.24
Berkhamsted 1:06.69
Carrick Mas 1:11.93
Mid Sussex 1:15.27
Bude 1:15.85
Cheshire Penguins 1:18.87
Cheshire Penguins 1:23.35
Cheshire Penguins 1:25.54
Cheshire Penguins 1:26.24
Did not compete

Club Time
Teddington 55.79
Sth Ayrshire 57.08
Gloucester 1:01.11
1:29.46

Southern lom 1:30.87
Club Time
Bude 1:07.79
I0W Sport Opp 1:12.75

Cheshire Penguins  Did not compete

Club
Newbury
Godalming
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Brighouse

Time
53.96
58.26
59.56
59.66
1:04.25
1:23.08

39 of 49

Improvement
0.29% (00.13)

Improvement
0.00% (00.00)
0.00% (00.00)

15.58% (10.99)
8.40% (05.47)
7.83% (05.46)
0.00% (00.00)

Improvement
0.29% (00.13)
1.05% (00.49)
-4.31% (02.30)
-2.98% (01.62)
0.00% (00.00)
-11.57% (06.14)
-6.15% (03.60)
1.16% (00.74)
2.99% (01.95)
-0.66% (00.42)
-5.66% (03.44)
-8.93% (05.47)
9.72% (07.74)
5.49% (04.37)
7.09% (05.79)
17.07% (16.23)
-1.49% (01.22)
7.18% (06.62)
-0.45% (00.39)

Improvement
-11.87% (05.92)
-6.18% (03.32)
0.75% (00.46)
0.00% (00.00)
0.00% (00.00)

Improvement
18.11% (14.99)
1.62% (01.20)

Improvement
0.00% (00.00)
0.00% (00.00)
15.58% (10.99)
8.40% (05.47)
7.83% (05.46)
0.00% (00.00)

Points
176

Points
102

81

76

75

60

28

Points
176
161

93
91
79
77
67
64
63
61
60
54
43
37
36
32
27
25
25

Points
92
86
70
22
21

Points
51
41

Points
102

81

76

75

60

28



RESULTS

Seniors (17 - 24)

Rank
1

o NO kA WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Name

Caitlin Hatfield
Amalia Freeland
Holly Bocking
Grace Hone
Rosie Denison-Foster
Amy Henson
Amelia Birch
Hannah Coulson
Eva Carrick
Emily Thomas
Alessandra Plewman
Ciara McKenna
Maddy Daniell
Katie Froggatt
Daisy Gregory
Millie Kitchen
Jessica Williams
Abbie Frost
Isabelle Procter
Jade Lawlor

Ella Winstanley

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank

]
2
3
4
5

Name

Florence Garrett
Laura Logan
Becky Turner
Katie Lloyd
Elizabeth Tinkler

Masters 2 (35 and over)

Rank
1
2

Name

Becky Smith
Sarah Beane
Jenny Russell

Combined Results

Rank
1

o NGk WDN

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Name

Caitlin Hatfield
Amalia Freeland
Fayina Wray
Holly Bocking
Florence Garrett
Grace Hone
Laura Logan
Aimee Horn
Rosie Denison-Foster
Amy Henson

Lia Lakin

Ruth Hodgson
Becky Turner
Amelia Birch
Hannah Coulson
Eva Carrick
Emily Thomas
Alessandra Plewman
Alice Godard
Ciara McKenna
Becky Smith
Maddy Daniell
Sarah Beane
Katie Froggatt
Daisy Gregory
Millie Kitchen
Eve Crawford
Jessica Williams
Abbie Frost
Isabelle Procter

Age
20
18
23
20
24
17
21
18
19
18
18
22
24
21
20
20
22
22
20
18
21

Age
31
30
26
27
28

Age
42
43
35

Age
20
18
15
23
31
20
30
13
24
17
16
16
26
21
18
19
18
18
16
22
42
24
43
21
20
20
16
22
22
20

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

STREAMLINE

Club Time
Winchester 45.02
Leander 46.39
Colchester P 55.71
Fareham N'ds 55.94
Sunbeam 58.62
Wycombe Dist 59.21
Reading Cygn 1:02.09
Colchester P 1:02.83

1:03.36
Berkhamsted 1:03.95
Electric Els 1:04.24
Berkhamsted 1:06.69
Carrick Mas 1:11.93
Mid Sussex 1:15.27
Bude 1:15.85
Cheshire Penguins 1:18.87
Cheshire Penguins 1:23.35
Cheshire Penguins 1:25.54
Cheshire Penguins 1:26.24

Irish DSS 1:26.30
Did not compete

Club Time
Teddington 55.79
Sth Ayrshire 57.08
Gloucester 1:01.11

1:29.46
Southern lom 1:30.87
Club Time
Bude 1:07.79
I0W Sport Opp 1:12.75

Cheshire Penguins  Did not compete

Club Time
Winchester 45.02
Leander 46.39
Newbury 53.96
Colchester P 55.71
Teddington 55.79
Fareham N'ds 55.94
Sth Ayrshire 57.08
Godalming 58.26
Sunbeam 58.62
Wycombe Dist 59.21
Leatherhead 59.56
Leatherhead 59.66
Gloucester 1:01.11
Reading Cygn 1:02.09
Colchester P 1:02.83

1:03.36
Berkhamsted 1:03.95
Electric Els 1:04.24
Brighouse 1:04.25
Berkhamsted 1:06.69
Bude 1:07.79
Carrick Mas 1:11.93
I0W Sport Opp 1:12.75
Mid Sussex 1:15.27
Bude 1:15.85
Cheshire Penguins 1:18.87

1:23.08
Cheshire Penguins 1:23.35
Cheshire Penguins 1:25.54
Cheshire Penguins 1:26.24

40 of 49

Improvement
0.29% (00.13)
1.05% (00.49)
-4.31% (02.30)
-2.98% (01.62)
0.00% (00.00)
-11.57% (06.14)
-6.15% (03.60)
1.16% (00.74)
2.99% (01.95)
-0.66% (00.42)
-5.66% (03.44)
-8.93% (05.47)
9.72% (07.74)
5.49% (04.37)
7.09% (05.79)
17.07% (16.23)
-1.49% (01.22)
7.18% (06.62)
-0.45% (00.39)
6.20% (05.70)

Improvement
-11.87% (05.92)
-6.18% (03.32)
0.75% (00.46)
0.00% (00.00)
0.00% (00.00)

Improvement
18.11% (14.99)
1.62% (01.20)

Improvement
0.29% (00.13)
1.05% (00.49)
0.00% (00.00)
-4.31% (02.30)
-11.87% (05.92)
-2.98% (01.62)
-6.18% (03.32)
0.00% (00.00)
0.00% (00.00)
-11.57% (06.14)
15.58% (10.99)
8.40% (05.47)
0.75% (00.46)
-6.15% (03.60)
1.16% (00.74)
2.99% (01.95)
-0.66% (00.42)
-5.66% (03.44)
7.83% (05.46)
-8.93% (05.47)
18.11% (14.99)
9.72% (07.74)
1.62% (01.20)
5.49% (04.37)
7.09% (05.79)
17.07% (16.23)
0.00% (00.00)
-1.49% (01.22)
7.18% (06.62)
-0.45% (00.39)

Points
176
161

93
91
79
77
67
64
63
61
60
54
43
37
36
32
27
25
25
25

Points
92
86
70
22
21

Points
51
41

Points
176
161
102

93
92
91
86
81
79
77
76
75
70
67
64
63
61
60
60
54
51
43
41
37
36
32
28
27
25
25



RESULTS

31 Jade Lawlor

32 Katie Lloyd

33 Elizabeth Tinkler
- Jenny Russell
- Ella Winstanley

18 IRL
27 GBR
28 GBR
35 GBR
21 GBR

STREAMLINE
Irish DSS 1:26.30
1:29.46
Southern lom 1:30.87

Cheshire Penguins  Did not compete
Did not compete

41 of 49

6.20% (05.70)
0.00% (00.00)
0.00% (00.00)

25
22
21



RESULTS

STREAMLINE

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

British Champion

Rank Name
1 Ellen Stephenson

Age Group Results - GBR

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
1 Ellen Stephenson

Age Group Results - International

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
1 Ellen Stephenson

Combined Results

Rank Name
1 Ellen Stephenson

608 Female 50m Backstroke

Age Country Club
20 GBR RichmondDale

Age Country Club
20 GBR RichmondDale

Age Country Club
20 GBR RichmondDale

Age Country Club
20 GBR RichmondDale

Mosaic

42 of 49

Time
43.58

Time
43.58

Time
43.58

Time
43.58

Improvement
1.22% (00.54)

Improvement
1.22% (00.54)

Improvement
1.22% (00.54)

Improvement
1.22% (00.54)

Points
194

Points
194

Points
194

Points
194



RESULTS

STREAMLINE

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

British Champion

Rank
1

Name
Billy Birchmore

Age Group Results - GBR

Juniors (10 - 16)

Rank
1
2
3

Name

Joe Edwards
Ben Larkin
Henry Oakes

Seniors (17 - 24)

Rank
1

o NGk WDN

9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Name

Dylan Williams
Zak Pankhurst
Will Browning
George Stubbs
Gabriel Kenchington
Nikos Hodge
Dorian Williams
Conor Conway
Joseph Adams
Sam Craddock
Zak El Hage
James Langford
Ethan Mullin
Ben Edwards
Joseph Pavey
Andrew Potter
Jack Archer
Oliver Funk
Dylan Daly

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank

O ooNOULhA WN =

Name

Billy Birchmore

Mark Evens

Dan Daley

Thomas Raddings

Will Reed

Stéphane Rouyer-Brown
Will Lake

Billy Hunt

Eddie Cotter

Michael Delaney
Christopher McDonnell

Masters 2 (35 and over)

Rank
1
2

Name
Andy Banks
Alan Jardine

Age Group Results - International

Juniors (10 - 16)

Rank
1
2
3

Name

Joe Edwards
Ben Larkin
Henry Oakes

Age
28

Age
15
16
16

Age
20
19
22
22
18
18
23
22
22
17
19
24
20
21
23
21
21
21
17

Age
28
28
29
26
30
27
27
26
26
25
33

Age
37
37

Age
15
16
16

609 Male/Open 100m Freestyle

Country
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR

Trisomy 21

Club Time
Sharks 1:10.10
Club Time
Verulam 1:30.67
Leander 1:37.13
Harlow Pen 2:07.22
Club Time
Oswestry Ott 1:21.69
Hackney 1:23.59
Tadcaster 1:24.47
Tadcaster 1:30.92
RTW Monson 1:31.84
Colchester P 1:32.79
Trowbridge 1:33.57
Kingston Roy 1:34.11
Cheshire Penguins 1:41.68
West Dorset 1:42.76
Mid Sussex 1:46.24
Reading Cygn 1:51.42
Cheshire Penguins 1:55.57
Colchester P 1:55.85
Basingstoke 1:57.83
Cheshire Penguins 2:11.97
Electric Els 2:12.44
Electric Els 2:35.47
Electric Els Did not compete
Club Time
Sharks 1:10.10
Hitchin 1:10.67
Cheshire Penguins 1:23.75
Co Wakefield 1:30.43
Teddington 1:31.59
Runnymede 1:33.25
RichmondDale 1:36.44
Reading Cygn 1:40.01
WindsorMStar 2:20.45

Did not compete
Alnwick Dol Did not compete
Club Time
Melton M'bry 1:31.22
Sth Ayrshire 2:31.59
Club Time
Verulam 1:30.67
Leander 1:37.13
Harlow Pen 2:07.22

43 of 49

Improvement
1.32% (00.94)

Improvement
12.94% (13.48)
23.21% (29.35)

0.00% (00.00)

Improvement
-0.93% (00.75)
2.81% (02.42)
-7.33% (05.77)
2.92% (02.73)
3.51% (03.34)
0.00% (00.00)
-10.00% (08.51)
-7.26% (06.37)
13.85% (16.34)
-3.20% (03.19)
0.00% (00.00)
3.57% (04.13)
6.82% (08.46)
-10.49% (11.00)
-12.22% (12.83)
-3.37% (04.30)
-8.56% (10.44)
-13.38% (18.35)

Improvement
1.32% (00.94)
0.77% (00.55)
0.29% (00.24)
-7.36% (06.20)
-9.85% (08.21)
-5.13% (04.55)
-5.98% (05.44)
-3.23% (03.13)
-8.01% (10.42)

Improvement
5.22% (05.02)
-0.99% (01.49)

Improvement
12.94% (13.48)
23.21% (29.35)

0.00% (00.00)

Points
261

Points
120
98

43

Points
165
154
149
119
116
112
110
108

85
83
75
65
58
57
55
39
38
23

Points
261
255
153
121
117
111
100

90
32

Points
118
25

Points
120
98

43



RESULTS

Seniors (17 - 24)

Rank Name
1 Vicente Pereira

Miguel Pestana
Robbie English
Dylan Williams
Zak Pankhurst
Will Browning
David Hogg
Eoghan Ashe

9 George Stubbs
10 Gabriel Kenchington
11 Nikos Hodge
12 Dorian Williams
13 Conor Conway
14 Fionn Denn
15 Joseph Adams
16 Sam Craddock
17 Zak El Hage
18 James Langford
19 Ethan Mullin
20 Ben Edwards
21 Joseph Pavey
22 Andrew Potter
23 Jack Archer
24 Oliver Funk
Dylan Daly

o NO kA WN

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank Name

Billy Birchmore
Mark Evens

Eric Tott

Diogo Matos
Kevin Kennedy
Dan Daley
Thomas Raddings
Will Reed

coONO Uk WN =

—_
o o

Will Lake

Billy Hunt

Eddie Cotter
Michael Delaney

—_
N =

Masters 2 (35 and over)

Rank Name
1 Andy Banks
2 Alan Jardine

Combined Results

Rank Name
1 Vicente Pereira

Billy Birchmore
Mark Evens
Eric Tott
Diogo Matos
Kevin Kennedy
Miguel Pestana
Robbie English

9 Dylan Williams
10 Zak Pankhurst
11 Dan Daley
12 Will Browning
13 David Hogg
14 Eoghan Ashe
15 Thomas Raddings
16 Joe Edwards
17 George Stubbs
18 Andy Banks

N WN

Stéphane Rouyer-Brown

Christopher McDonnell

Age
19
24
22
20
19
22
22
21
22
18
18
23
22
18
22
17
19
24
20
21
23
21
21
21
17

Age
28
28
32
25
25
29
26
30
27
27
26
26
25
33

Age

37

Age
19
28
28
32
25
25
24
22
20
19
29
22
22
21
26
15
22
37

STREAMLINE

Country Club

POR

POR

IRL Irish DSS

GBR Oswestry Ott

GBR Hackney

GBR Tadcaster

IRL Irish DSS

IRL Irish DSS

GBR Tadcaster

GBR RTW Monson

GBR Colchester P

GBR Trowbridge

GBR Kingston Roy

IRL Irish DSS

GBR Cheshire Penguins
GBR West Dorset

GBR Mid Sussex

GBR Reading Cygn
GBR Cheshire Penguins
GBR Colchester P

GBR Basingstoke

GBR Cheshire Penguins
GBR Electric Els

GBR Electric Els

GBR Electric Els

Country Club

GBR Sharks
GBR Hitchin
EST SK Meduus
POR

IRL Irish DSS

GBR Cheshire Penguins
GBR Co Wakefield

GBR Teddington

GBR Runnymede

GBR RichmondDale
GBR Reading Cygn
GBR WindsorMStar
GBR

GBR Alnwick Dol

Country Club
GBR Melton M'bry
GBR Sth Ayrshire

Country Club

POR

GBR Sharks
GBR Hitchin
EST SK Meduus
POR

IRL Irish DSS
POR

IRL Irish DSS

GBR Oswestry Ott

GBR Hackney

GBR Cheshire Penguins
GBR Tadcaster

IRL Irish DSS

IRL Irish DSS

GBR Co Wakefield

GBR Verulam

GBR Tadcaster

GBR Melton M'bry

Time
1:06.01
1:19.49
1:20.08
1:21.69
1:23.59
1:24.47
1:25.72
1:26.54
1:30.92
1:31.84
1:32.79
1:33.57
1:34.11
1:34.71
1:41.68
1:42.76
1:46.24
1:51.42
1:55.57
1:55.85
1:57.83
2:11.97
2:12.44
2:35.47

Did not compete

Time

1:10.10

1:10.67

1:13.80

1:15.86

1:18.75

1:23.75

1:30.43

1:31.59

1:33.25

1:36.44

1:40.01

2:20.45

Did not compete
Did not compete

Time
1:31.22
2:31.59

Time
1:06.01
1:10.10
1:10.67
1:13.80
1:15.86
1:18.75
1:19.49
1:20.08
1:21.69
1:23.59
1:23.75
1:24.47
1:25.72
1:26.54
1:30.43
1:30.67
1:30.92
1:31.22

44 of 49

Improvement
1.89% (01.27)
2.08% (01.69)
4.30% (03.60)
-0.93% (00.75)
2.81% (02.42)
-7.33% (05.77)
5.88% (05.36)
2.08% (01.84)
2.92% (02.73)
3.51% (03.34)
0.00% (00.00)
10.00% (08.51)
-7.26% (06.37)
5.18% (05.17)
13.85% (16.34)
-3.20% (03.19)
0.00% (00.00)
3.57% (04.13)
6.82% (08.46)
10.49% (11.00)
12.22% (12.83)
-3.37% (04.30)
-8.56% (10.44)
13.38% (18.35)

Improvement
1.32% (00.94)
0.77% (00.55)
4.63% (03.58)
-2.11% (01.57)
8.17% (07.01)
0.29% (00.24)
-7.36% (06.20)
-9.85% (08.21)
-5.13% (04.55)
-5.98% (05.44)
-3.23% (03.13)
-8.01% (10.42)

Improvement
5.22% (05.02)
-0.99% (01.49)

Improvement
1.89% (01.27)
1.32% (00.94)
0.77% (00.55)
4.63% (03.58)
-2.11% (01.57)
8.17% (07.01)
2.08% (01.69)
4.30% (03.60)
-0.93% (00.75)
2.81% (02.42)
0.29% (00.24)
-7.33% (05.77)
5.88% (05.36)
2.08% (01.84)
-7.36% (06.20)
12.94% (13.48)
2.92% (02.73)
5.22% (05.02)

Points
313
179
175
165
154
149
143
139
119
116
112
110
108
106

85
83
75
65
58
57
55
39
38
23

Points
261
255
224
206
184
153
121
117
111
100

90
32

Points
118
25

Points
313
261
255
224
206
184
179
175
165
154
153
149
143
139
121
120
119
118



RESULTS

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Will Reed

Gabriel Kenchington
Nikos Hodge
Stéphane Rouyer-Brown
Dorian Williams
Conor Conway
Fionn Denn

Will Lake

Ben Larkin

Billy Hunt

Joseph Adams
Sam Craddock

Zak El Hage

James Langford
Ethan Mullin

Ben Edwards
Joseph Pavey
Henry Oakes
Andrew Potter

Jack Archer

Eddie Cotter

Alan Jardine

Oliver Funk

Michael Delaney
Dylan Daly
Christopher McDonnell

30
18
18
27
23
22
18
27
16
26
22
17
19
24
20
21
23
16
21
21
26
37
21
25
17
33

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

STREAMLINE
Teddington 1:31.59
RTW Monson 1:31.84
Colchester P 1:32.79
Runnymede 1:33.25
Trowbridge 1:33.57
Kingston Roy 1:34.11
Irish DSS 1:34.71
RichmondDale 1:36.44
Leander 1:37.13
Reading Cygn 1:40.01
Cheshire Penguins 1:41.68
West Dorset 1:42.76
Mid Sussex 1:46.24
Reading Cygn 1:51.42
Cheshire Penguins 1:55.57
Colchester P 1:55.85
Basingstoke 1:57.83
Harlow Pen 2:07.22
Cheshire Penguins 2:11.97
Electric Els 2:12.44
WindsorMStar 2:20.45
Sth Ayrshire 2:31.59
Electric Els 2:35.47

Did not compete
Did not compete
Did not compete

Electric Els
Alnwick Dol

45 of 49

-9.85% (08.21)
3.51% (03.34)
0.00% (00.00)

-5.13% (04.55)

10.00% (08.51)

-7.26% (06.37)
5.18% (05.17)

-5.98% (05.44)

23.21% (29.35)

-3.23% (03.13)

13.85% (16.34)

-3.20% (03.19)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

0.00% (00.00
3.57% (04.13
6.82% (08.46
10.49% (11.00
12.22% (12.83
0.00% (00.00
-3.37% (04.30
-8.56% (10.44
-8.01% (10.42
-0.99% (01.49
-13.38% (18.35

117
116
112
111
110
108
106
100
98
90
85
83
75
65
58
57
55
43
39
38
32
25
23



RESULTS

STREAMLINE

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

British Champion

Rank Name Age
1 Caitlin Hatfield 20

Age Group Results - GBR

Juniors (10 - 16)

Rank Name Age
1 Ruth Hodgson 16
2 Lia Lakin 16
3 Fayina Wray 15
- Alice Godard 16

Seniors (17 - 24)

Rank Name Age
1 Caitlin Hatfield 20
2 Cerys McCrindle 22
3 Helen Thompson 21
4 Caitlin Trevor 21
5 Lizzie Allen 20
6 Rosie Denison-Foster 24
7 Alessandra Plewman 18
8 Amelia Birch 21
9 Brooke Hawkins 18
10 Hannah Coulson 18
11 Ciara McKenna 22
12 Maddy Daniell 24
13 Jessica Williams 22
14 Emily Thomas 18
15 Vivian Novis 24
16 Millie Kitchen 20
17 Ella Winstanley 21
18 Hannah Dubock 17
19 Daisy Gregory 20
20 Abbie Frost 22

- Isabelle Procter 20

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank Name Age
1 Caroline Faithfull 30
2 Jemima Rudd-Jones 28
3 Laura Logan 30
4 Becky Turner 26
5 Florence Garrett 31
6 Elizabeth Tinkler 28
7 Kainaat Khan 28
8 Eleanor Drewery 30
9 Shauna Hogan 32
Masters 2 (35 and over)
Rank Name Age
1 Becky Smith 42
- Jenny Russell 35

Age Group Results - International

Juniors (10 - 16)

Rank Name Age
1 Ruth Hodgson 16
2 Lia Lakin 16
3 Fayina Wray 15
- Alice Godard 16

Country
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

610 Female 100m Freestyle

Trisomy 21

Club Time
Winchester 1:22.56
Club Time
Leatherhead 1:52.97
Leatherhead 1:58.96
Newbury 2:01.03
Brighouse Did not compete
Club Time
Winchester 1:22.56
Sth Ayrshire 1:29.71
Oswestry Ott 1:30.12
Kingston Roy 1:36.63
Oswestry Ott 1:49.65
Sunbeam 1:56.37
Electric Els 1:58.94
Reading Cygn 2:02.01
Norton Rads 2:02.58
Colchester P 2:04.71
Berkhamsted 2:05.60
Carrick Mas 2:07.52
Cheshire Penguins 2:15.53
Berkhamsted 2:16.80
Electric Els 2:17.30
Cheshire Penguins 2:23.45

2:28.72
Electric Els 2:38.94
Bude 2:55.93
Cheshire Penguins 2:56.54

Cheshire Penguins

Club
TauntonDeane
RTW Monson

Sth Ayrshire
Gloucester
Teddington
Southern lom
Electric Els
Electric Els
Cheshire Penguins

Club
Bude
Cheshire Penguins

Club
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Newbury
Brighouse

Did not compete

Time
1:31.11
1:43.05
1:52.68
1:57.83
2:01.46
2:38.85
2:41.12
2:47.71
2:51.49

Time
2:37.48
Did not compete

Time

1:52.97

1:58.96

2:01.03

Did not compete

46 of 49

Improvement
1.56% (01.31)

Improvement
0.00% (00.00)
0.00% (00.00)
0.00% (00.00)

Improvement
1.56% (01.31)
-2.89% (02.52)
-2.64% (02.32)
-2.61% (02.46)
10.66% (10.56)
-3.82% (04.28)
-4.51% (05.13)
1.15% (01.42)
1.02% (01.26)
3.74% (04.85)
-4.03% (04.86)
23.56% (39.30)
15.36% (24.59)
-8.85% (11.12)
19.79% (33.88)
6.11% (09.34)
0.00% (00.00)
5.61% (09.44)
2.16% (03.89)
0.91% (01.62)

Improvement
-0.14% (00.13)
-2.54% (02.55)
-1.05% (01.17)
-4.24% (04.79)
17.83% (18.38)

0.00% (00.00)

2.97% (04.93)
-2.09% (03.43)

1.81% (03.16)

Improvement
9.54% (16.60)

Improvement
0.00% (00.00)
0.00% (00.00)
0.00% (00.00)

Points
225

Points
88
75
71

Points
225
175
173
140

96
80
75
69
68
65
64
61
50
49
49
42
38
31
23
23

Points
167
115

88
77
70
31
30
26
25

Points
32

Points
88
75
71



RESULTS

Seniors (17 - 24)

Rank
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Name

Caitlin Hatfield
Cerys McCrindle
Helen Thompson
Matilde Gaspar
Caitlin Trevor
Lizzie Allen
Rosie Denison-Foster
Alessandra Plewman
Amelia Birch
Brooke Hawkins
Hannah Coulson
Ciara McKenna
Maddy Daniell
Jessica Williams
Emily Thomas
Vivian Novis
Millie Kitchen
Ella Winstanley
Hannah Dubock
Daisy Gregory
Abbie Frost
Isabelle Procter

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Name

Caroline Faithfull
Jemima Rudd-Jones
Laura Logan

Becky Turner
Florence Garrett
Elizabeth Tinkler
Kainaat Khan
Eleanor Drewery
Shauna Hogan

Masters 2 (35 and over)

Rank
1

Name
Becky Smith
Jenny Russell

Combined Results

Rank

coNOoO G WON =

N NN NNNNSA QA
DO, WN-_LOOVONOUOPAD WN= OV

Name

Caitlin Hatfield
Cerys McCrindle
Helen Thompson
Caroline Faithfull
Matilde Gaspar
Caitlin Trevor
Jemima Rudd-Jones
Lizzie Allen

Laura Logan

Ruth Hodgson

Rosie Denison-Foster
Becky Turner
Alessandra Plewman
Lia Lakin

Fayina Wray
Florence Garrett
Amelia Birch

Brooke Hawkins
Hannah Coulson
Ciara McKenna
Maddy Daniell
Jessica Williams
Emily Thomas
Vivian Novis

Millie Kitchen

Ella Winstanley

Age
20
22
21
18
21
20
24
18
21
18
18
22
24
22
18
24
20
21
17
20
22
20

Age
30
28
30
26
31
28
28
30
32

Age
42
35

Age
20
22
21
30
18
21
28
20
30
16
24
26
18
16
15
31
21
18
18
22
24
22
18
24
20
21

STREAMLINE

Country Club

GBR Winchester

GBR Sth Ayrshire

GBR Oswestry Ott

POR

GBR Kingston Roy

GBR Oswestry Ott

GBR Sunbeam

GBR Electric Els

GBR Reading Cygn
GBR Norton Rads

GBR Colchester P

GBR Berkhamsted

GBR Carrick Mas

GBR Cheshire Penguins
GBR Berkhamsted

GBR Electric Els

GBR Cheshire Penguins
GBR

GBR Electric Els

GBR Bude

GBR Cheshire Penguins
GBR Cheshire Penguins

Country Club

GBR TauntonDeane
GBR RTW Monson

GBR Sth Ayrshire

GBR Gloucester

GBR Teddington

GBR Southern lom

GBR Electric Els

GBR Electric Els

GBR Cheshire Penguins

Country Club
GBR Bude
GBR Cheshire Penguins

Country Club

GBR Winchester
GBR Sth Ayrshire
GBR Oswestry Ott
GBR TauntonDeane
POR

GBR Kingston Roy
GBR RTW Monson
GBR Oswestry Ott
GBR Sth Ayrshire
GBR Leatherhead
GBR Sunbeam

GBR Gloucester
GBR Electric Els
GBR Leatherhead
GBR Newbury

GBR Teddington
GBR Reading Cygn
GBR Norton Rads
GBR Colchester P
GBR Berkhamsted
GBR Carrick Mas
GBR Cheshire Penguins
GBR Berkhamsted
GBR Electric Els
GBR Cheshire Penguins
GBR

Time
1:22.56
1:29.71
1:30.12
1:31.95
1:36.63
1:49.65
1:56.37
1:58.94
2:02.01
2:02.58
2:04.71
2:05.60
2:07.52
2:15.53
2:16.80
2:17.30
2:23.45
2:28.72
2:38.94
2:55.93
2:56.54

Did not compete

Time
1:31.11
1:43.05
1:52.68
1:57.83
2:01.46
2:38.85
2:41.12
2:47.71
2:51.49

Time
2:37.48
Did not compete

Time
1:22.56
1:29.71
1:30.12
1:31.11
1:31.95
1:36.63
1:43.05
1:49.65
1:52.68
1:52.97
1:56.37
1:57.83
1:58.94
1:58.96
2:01.03
2:01.46
2:02.01
2:02.58
2:04.71
2:05.60
2:07.52
2:15.53
2:16.80
2:17.30
2:23.45
2:28.72

47 of 49

Improvement
1.56% (01.31)
-2.89% (02.52)
-2.64% (02.32)
3.60% (03.43)
-2.61% (02.46)
10.66% (10.56)
-3.82% (04.28)
-4.51% (05.13)
1.15% (01.42)
1.02% (01.26)
3.74% (04.85)
-4.03% (04.86)
23.56% (39.30)
15.36% (24.59)
-8.85% (11.12)
19.79% (33.88)
6.11% (09.34)
0.00% (00.00)
5.61% (09.44)
2.16% (03.89)
0.91% (01.62)

Improvement
-0.14% (00.13)
-2.54% (02.55)
-1.05% (01.17)
-4.24% (04.79)
17.83% (18.38)

0.00% (00.00)

2.97% (04.93)
-2.09% (03.43)

1.81% (03.16)

Improvement
9.54% (16.60)

Improvement
1.56% (01.31)
-2.89% (02.52)
-2.64% (02.32)
-0.14% (00.13)
3.60% (03.43)
-2.61% (02.46)
-2.54% (02.55)
10.66% (10.56)
-1.05% (01.17)
0.00% (00.00)
-3.82% (04.28)
-4.24% (04.79)
-4.51% (05.13)
0.00% (00.00)
0.00% (00.00)
17.83% (18.38)
1.15% (01.42)
1.02% (01.26)
3.74% (04.85)
-4.03% (04.86)
23.56% (39.30)
15.36% (24.59)
-8.85% (11.12)
19.79% (33.88)
6.11% (09.34)
0.00% (00.00)

Points
225
175
173
163
140

96
80
75
69
68
65
64
61
50
49
49
42
38
31
23
23

Points
167
115

88
77
70
31
30
26
25

Points
32

Points
225
175
173
167
163
140
115

96
88
88
80
77
75
75
71
70
69
68
65
64
61
50
49
49
42
38



RESULTS

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Becky Smith
Elizabeth Tinkler
Hannah Dubock
Kainaat Khan
Eleanor Drewery
Shauna Hogan
Daisy Gregory
Abbie Frost
Isabelle Procter
Jenny Russell
Alice Godard

42
28
17
28
30
32
20
22
20
35
16

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

STREAMLINE
Bude 2:37.48
Southern lom 2:38.85
Electric Els 2:38.94
Electric Els 2:41.12
Electric Els 2:47.71
Cheshire Penguins 2:51.49
Bude 2:55.93
Cheshire Penguins 2:56.54

Cheshire Penguins
Cheshire Penguins
Brighouse

Did not compete
Did not compete
Did not compete

48 of 49

9.54% (16.60)
0.00% (00.00)
5.61% (09.44)
2.97% (04.93)
-2.09% (03.43)
1.81% (03.16)
2.16% (03.89)
0.91% (01.62)

32
31
31
30
26
25
23
23



RESULTS

British Champion
Rank Name
1 Ellen Stephenson

Age Group Results - GBR

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
1 Ellen Stephenson

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank Name
1 Alex Edwards

STREAMLINE

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024

Age
20

Age
20

Age
25

Age Group Results - International

Seniors (17 - 24)
Rank Name
1 Ellen Stephenson

Masters 1 (25 - 34)

Rank Name
1 Alex Edwards

Combined Results

Rank Name
1 Ellen Stephenson
2 Alex Edwards

Age
20

Age
25

Age
20
25

610 Female 100m Freestyle

Country Club
GBR RichmondDale

Country Club
GBR RichmondDale

Country Club
GBR Bristol Pen

Country Club
GBR RichmondDale

Country Club
GBR Bristol Pen

Country Club
GBR RichmondDale
GBR Bristol Pen

Mosaic

49 of 49

Time
1:22.85

Time
1:22.85

Time
1:43.43

Time
1:22.85

Time
1:43.43

Time
1:22.85
1:43.43

Improvement
-1.31% (01.07)

Improvement
-1.31% (01.07)

Improvement
-0.54% (00.56)

Improvement
-1.31% (01.07)

Improvement
-0.54% (00.56)

Improvement
-1.31% (01.07)
-0.54% (00.56)

Points
223

Points
223

Points
114

Points
223

Points
114

Points
223
114
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	Age Group Results - GBR
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Age Group Results - International
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	501 Female 25m Butterfly
	Mosaic
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Seniors (17 - 24)

	Age Group Results - International
	Seniors (17 - 24)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	502 Male/Open 25m Butterfly
	Trisomy 21
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Age Group Results - International
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	503 Female 200m Butterfly
	Trisomy 21
	British Champion
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)

	Age Group Results - International
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	503 Female 200m Butterfly
	Mosaic
	British Champion
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)

	Age Group Results - International
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	504 Male/Open 200m Butterfly
	Trisomy 21
	British Champion
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Seniors (17 - 24)

	Age Group Results - International
	Seniors (17 - 24)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	505 Female 100m Backstroke
	Trisomy 21
	British Champion
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)

	Age Group Results - International
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	505 Female 100m Backstroke
	Mosaic
	British Champion
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Seniors (17 - 24)

	Age Group Results - International
	Seniors (17 - 24)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	506 Male/Open 100m Backstroke
	Trisomy 21
	British Champion
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Age Group Results - International
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	507 Female 200m Breaststroke
	Trisomy 21
	British Champion
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)

	Age Group Results - International
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	508 Male/Open 200m Breaststroke
	Trisomy 21
	British Champion
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)

	Age Group Results - International
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	509 Female 50m Freestyle
	Trisomy 21
	British Champion
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Age Group Results - International
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	509 Female 50m Freestyle
	Mosaic
	British Champion
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Age Group Results - International
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	510 Male/Open 50m Freestyle
	Trisomy 21
	British Champion
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Age Group Results - International
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	601 Male/Open 400m Freestyle
	Trisomy 21
	British Champion
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Age Group Results - International
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	602 Female 400m Freestyle
	Trisomy 21
	British Champion
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)

	Age Group Results - International
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	603 Male/Open 25m Breaststroke
	Trisomy 21
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)

	Age Group Results - International
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	604 Female 25m Breast
	Trisomy 21
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Age Group Results - International
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	604 Female 25m Breast
	Mosaic
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Age Group Results - International
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	605 Male/Open 200m Individual Medley
	Trisomy 21
	British Champion
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)

	Age Group Results - International
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	606 Female 200m Individual Medley
	Trisomy 21
	British Champion
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)

	Age Group Results - International
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	606 Female 200m Individual Medley
	Mosaic
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)

	Age Group Results - International
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	607 Male/Open 50m Backstroke
	Trisomy 21
	British Champion
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Age Group Results - International
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	608 Female 50m Backstroke
	Trisomy 21
	British Champion
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Age Group Results - International
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	608 Female 50m Backstroke
	Mosaic
	British Champion
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Seniors (17 - 24)

	Age Group Results - International
	Seniors (17 - 24)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	609 Male/Open 100m Freestyle
	Trisomy 21
	British Champion
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Age Group Results - International
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	610 Female 100m Freestyle
	Trisomy 21
	British Champion
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Age Group Results - International
	Juniors (10 - 16)
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)
	Masters 2 (35 and over)

	Combined Results

	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2024
	610 Female 100m Freestyle
	Mosaic
	British Champion
	Age Group Results - GBR
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)

	Age Group Results - International
	Seniors (17 - 24)
	Masters 1 (25 - 34)

	Combined Results


